
Ötpróba Rióba - Margitsziget

21.4 km

abszolút eredménylista

Hely Rsz Név Nettó id ő Tempó HátrányStart LAP4LAP3LAP2LAP1

4370 SZABÓ József 01:24:15 3:56 min/km1 +00:00:0000:00:02 00:22:3500:19:59 00:21:1300:20:26

4420 CSOPAKI Balázs 01:30:23 4:13 min/km2 +00:06:0700:00:03 00:22:4300:22:24 00:22:3900:22:36

4462 KORMÁNY László 01:33:05 4:21 min/km3 +00:08:4900:00:35 00:23:3500:21:59 00:23:5500:23:35

4236 HORVÁTH Géza 01:33:31 4:22 min/km4 +00:09:1500:00:34 00:24:4100:21:58 00:24:0400:22:47

4417 REINER Miklós 01:36:17 4:29 min/km5 +00:12:0100:04:31 00:23:4300:24:26 00:24:0600:24:01

4411 GILÁNYI Zsolt 01:37:41 4:33 min/km6 +00:13:2500:01:18 00:26:0000:22:45 00:25:0200:23:53

4464 KREISZ György 01:41:07 4:43 min/km7 +00:16:5100:00:05 00:26:0400:23:48 00:25:5600:25:18

4484 NEUBRANDT Neubrandt 01:41:10 4:43 min/km8 +00:16:5400:00:06 00:25:0200:25:25 00:25:2400:25:18

4404 BOROS Sándor 01:42:29 4:47 min/km9 +00:18:1300:25:20 00:25:0500:26:10 00:25:2800:25:44

4439 DÖMŐK László 01:43:59 4:51 min/km10 +00:19:4300:00:38 00:27:2100:25:14 00:25:5600:25:27

4450 HAFNER Gábor 01:44:48 4:53 min/km11 +00:20:3200:00:05 00:26:3600:26:22 00:25:5500:25:53

4419 TAKÁCS Gábor 01:45:12 4:54 min/km12 +00:20:5600:01:23 00:27:5200:26:23 00:25:5900:24:56

4386 TÓTH Tomáš 01:46:04 4:57 min/km13 +00:21:4800:01:20 00:28:2400:24:38 00:26:5800:26:02

4368 SOMMER Zsolt 01:47:07 5:00 min/km14 +00:22:5100:00:36 00:26:4900:27:03 00:26:3200:26:41

4012 4012 01:47:53 5:02 min/km15 +00:23:3700:00:05 00:30:4400:25:21 00:25:4800:25:58

4494 SÁBIÁN Péter 01:47:59 5:02 min/km16 +00:23:4300:01:20 00:30:1100:25:15 00:26:5900:25:32

4121 LÉVAI Péter 01:49:03 5:05 min/km17 +00:24:4700:02:10 00:27:3700:26:45 00:27:0300:27:35

4218 KENYERES Gábor 01:50:40 5:10 min/km18 +00:26:2500:00:04 00:30:0100:25:57 00:27:3900:27:02

4445 GEDŐ Miklós 01:51:07 5:11 min/km19 +00:26:5100:00:40 00:29:1600:26:54 00:28:0200:26:54

4044 HALASI Ervin 01:51:29 5:12 min/km20 +00:27:1300:01:25 00:29:4400:26:45 00:28:5000:26:09

4209 FÜRJÉSZ Péter 01:51:46 5:13 min/km21 +00:27:3000:01:25 00:28:5500:27:08 00:27:3400:28:07

4463 KOZMA Tamás 01:52:32 5:15 min/km22 +00:28:1600:02:07 00:27:4300:28:05 00:28:2900:28:14

4485 ORBÁN Ferenc 01:53:36 5:18 min/km23 +00:29:2000:00:06 00:30:4800:27:20 00:28:3200:26:54

4057 BARINKAI Rudolf 01:53:43 5:18 min/km24 +00:29:2700:02:09 00:31:4100:26:12 00:28:2100:27:26

4455 HORVÁTH Krisztián 01:54:32 5:21 min/km25 +00:30:1600:01:24 00:30:0000:27:48 00:28:4200:28:01

4446 GICZI Dávid 01:54:38 5:21 min/km26 +00:30:2300:00:08 00:32:1700:25:16 00:29:3500:27:29

4394 BOROS Bence 01:55:18 5:23 min/km27 +00:31:0300:00:10 00:29:0100:27:08 00:29:5400:29:14

4056 FARKAS Gábor 01:56:11 5:25 min/km28 +00:31:5500:01:25 00:28:4400:29:29 00:30:0500:27:52

4008 KOCZA István 01:57:01 5:28 min/km29 +00:32:4500:00:05 00:33:2000:27:08 00:28:4700:27:45

4413 CSALLÓ Miklós 01:57:27 5:29 min/km30 +00:33:1100:00:39 00:29:1500:28:58 00:29:1400:29:58

4491 RUHA Norbert 01:57:31 5:29 min/km31 +00:33:1600:00:05 00:31:3100:28:07 00:29:4400:28:08

4390 KISBALÁZS Tamás 01:57:34 5:29 min/km32 +00:33:1900:01:28 00:30:0700:28:47 00:29:1900:29:20

4402 FEKETITS Zoltán 01:57:45 5:30 min/km33 +00:33:2900:00:04 00:33:3000:25:47 00:30:2900:27:57

4467 LÁSZLÓ Emese 01:58:02 5:30 min/km34 +00:33:4600:00:07 00:32:1600:26:45 00:29:3800:29:21

4480 MIKLÓS Laszló 01:58:08 5:31 min/km35 +00:33:5200:01:23 00:32:1600:27:31 00:30:3600:27:44

4442 FARKAS Gergő 01:58:32 5:32 min/km36 +00:34:1600:01:25 00:31:0300:28:26 00:29:4500:29:17

4398 BENCSIK Ildikó 01:58:33 5:32 min/km37 +00:34:1700:01:24 00:31:0300:28:26 00:29:4600:29:17

4447 GLADYS Zoltán 01:58:54 5:33 min/km38 +00:34:3800:01:26 00:37:0500:26:16 00:28:1100:27:21

4454 HORVÁTH Anikó 01:58:55 5:33 min/km39 +00:34:3900:00:03 00:32:0900:26:54 00:30:2400:29:27

4425 MÉREI Tamás 01:59:11 5:34 min/km40 +00:34:5500:00:35 00:30:4400:28:49 00:30:1300:29:24

4026 4026 01:59:31 5:35 min/km41 +00:35:1500:01:28 00:31:1100:28:34 00:30:0400:29:42

4475 MAZUG Zsolt 01:59:35 5:35 min/km42 +00:35:1900:00:40 00:32:2600:29:07 00:29:1800:28:42

4410 HERCZIK Szabolcs 01:59:40 5:35 min/km43 +00:35:2400:00:42 00:29:4900:30:20 00:30:0400:29:26

4489 REMÉNYI Krisztián 02:00:04 5:36 min/km44 +00:35:4800:01:28 00:30:5800:28:54 00:30:0600:30:05

4449 GYŐRI Alex 02:00:06 5:36 min/km45 +00:35:5000:00:39 00:33:2800:28:05 00:30:1100:28:20

4384 TÓTH Balázs 02:00:14 5:37 min/km46 +00:35:5800:00:06 00:34:3000:26:28 00:30:3600:28:39

4220 PÁLFI László 02:00:23 5:37 min/km47 +00:36:0700:01:21 00:30:4100:28:57 00:30:5800:29:46
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4469 LUCKOCK Ben 02:00:39 5:38 min/km48 +00:36:2300:00:08 00:31:0500:28:23 00:32:3000:28:40

4435 BUGYI Sándor 02:01:38 5:41 min/km49 +00:37:2200:02:06 00:32:2600:29:26 00:29:5900:29:45

4416 WITTENBERGER András 02:02:12 5:42 min/km50 +00:37:5600:01:21 00:32:2300:29:09 00:30:5500:29:44

4453 HORTOBÁGYI Zoltán 02:02:15 5:42 min/km51 +00:37:5900:02:19 00:30:4200:28:19 00:33:1400:29:59

4473 MARTON-MLECSENKOV Éva 02:02:36 5:43 min/km52 +00:38:2000:00:40 00:30:3700:28:48 00:31:0600:32:03

4459 KELEMEN Zsolt 02:02:39 5:43 min/km53 +00:38:2300:02:07 00:31:2200:28:47 00:32:0100:30:26

4427 BENE Gyula 02:03:01 5:44 min/km54 +00:38:4600:01:25 00:28:5300:29:52 00:35:1600:28:59

4388 VARGA Antal 02:03:23 5:45 min/km55 +00:39:0800:01:23 00:33:4400:27:17 00:34:3600:27:45

4496 SCHIEBER Andrea 02:03:24 5:45 min/km56 +00:39:0800:01:22 00:33:4500:27:19 00:34:3400:27:44

4002 MAZZAG Borbála 02:03:44 5:46 min/km57 +00:39:2900:02:13 00:34:3200:29:20 00:30:1000:29:42

4403 BESENYEI György 02:04:05 5:47 min/km58 +00:39:4900:00:37 00:33:0900:28:55 00:31:2800:30:32

4470 LUTZ Éva 02:04:07 5:48 min/km59 +00:39:5100:00:05 00:32:4900:29:58 00:30:3500:30:44

4028 KISS István 02:04:55 5:50 min/km60 +00:40:4000:02:07 00:33:5600:29:01 00:30:5300:31:04

4476 MESTYANEK Zsolt 02:05:01 5:50 min/km61 +00:40:4500:00:13 00:30:2500:31:55 00:31:1800:31:21

4397 RÁCZ Krisztina 02:05:15 5:51 min/km62 +00:40:5900:00:42 00:32:5800:30:32 00:31:2400:30:19

4369 SÜVEGES-GYŐRFI Andrea 02:05:16 5:51 min/km63 +00:41:0000:00:41 00:32:5900:30:33 00:31:2500:30:18

4456 HUSZÁK Nikolett 02:06:14 5:53 min/km64 +00:41:5800:01:24 00:34:2000:29:09 00:32:2400:30:20

4201 HORVÁTITS Ferenc 02:07:05 5:56 min/km65 +00:42:4901:19:40 00:35:3300:29:18 00:31:4100:30:32

4408 GILA Sándor 02:07:56 5:58 min/km66 +00:43:4100:00:41 00:32:2900:31:19 00:32:1700:31:49

4474 MATKOVICS Fruzsina 02:08:37 6:00 min/km67 +00:44:2200:01:21 00:35:0200:29:09 00:32:4400:31:41

4482 MOLNÁR Viktória 02:08:49 6:01 min/km68 +00:44:3400:02:05 00:34:1100:30:54 00:32:5800:30:46

4440 DR. FARNYIK  Gábor 02:09:08 6:02 min/km69 +00:44:5300:02:12 00:34:1600:30:46 00:32:4300:31:22

4492 SASSNÉ TAKÁCS Anikó 02:09:21 6:02 min/km70 +00:45:0500:02:10 00:34:5700:30:14 00:32:5700:31:11

4378 SZÉL Pál 02:09:23 6:02 min/km71 +00:45:0700:04:32 00:38:0600:29:47 00:31:1500:30:14

4428 BENE Mónika 02:09:26 6:02 min/km72 +00:45:1000:01:26 00:34:4500:29:50 00:33:5600:30:52

4395 ZSIDAI Sándor 02:09:36 6:03 min/km73 +00:45:2000:00:35 00:35:4000:31:24 00:31:2100:31:10

4407 KOVÁCS Róbert 02:09:41 6:03 min/km74 +00:45:2600:01:27 00:34:1900:29:57 00:34:1000:31:15

4385 TÓTH Gergely 02:09:57 6:04 min/km75 +00:45:4100:00:39 00:34:2500:31:37 00:32:4500:31:09

4414 RUSZNÁK László 02:10:13 6:05 min/km76 +00:45:5800:02:11 00:33:2800:29:00 00:35:0400:32:40

4109 SZILÁGYI-CSOMA Marianna 02:10:18 6:05 min/km77 +00:46:0200:02:12 00:35:0600:30:55 00:32:5500:31:20

4396 TÓTH Botond 02:11:08 6:07 min/km78 +00:46:5300:02:13 00:35:4300:27:28 00:34:3400:33:23

4372 SZAKOS Dávid 02:11:11 6:07 min/km79 +00:46:5500:00:41 00:37:5000:31:38 00:31:3800:30:04

4460 KISS Orsolya 02:11:15 6:08 min/km80 +00:46:5900:00:39 00:35:2200:31:37 00:32:4900:31:26

4027 KLEMENTISZ Attila 02:11:20 6:08 min/km81 +00:47:0400:02:21 00:32:4000:33:56 00:32:0600:32:37

4437 DOBOS Gábor 02:11:33 6:08 min/km82 +00:47:1700:01:19 00:37:5500:29:33 00:32:4600:31:18

4488 PUSZTAINÉ NÉMETH Beatrix 02:11:45 6:09 min/km83 +00:47:2900:00:44 00:34:5600:31:43 00:33:1000:31:54

4401 JANDU Kam 02:11:49 6:09 min/km84 +00:47:3300:02:20 00:35:5600:30:32 00:33:4900:31:31

4016 4016 02:13:36 6:14 min/km85 +00:49:2000:02:13 00:34:4300:33:59 00:32:0900:32:43

4054 4054 02:13:42 6:14 min/km86 +00:49:2600:00:42 00:35:2500:32:01 00:33:4300:32:31

4433 BODOR Tímea 02:13:53 6:15 min/km87 +00:49:3800:00:38 00:35:3000:30:35 00:34:2000:33:27

4452 HEGYES Imre 02:14:37 6:17 min/km88 +00:50:2200:02:17 00:38:4000:30:24 00:34:3000:31:02

4373 SZALAY György Sándor 02:15:14 6:19 min/km89 +00:50:5800:04:09 00:36:1000:30:07 00:34:0200:34:54

4493 SASVÁRI Gergely 02:15:15 6:19 min/km90 +00:50:5900:02:27 00:39:5700:30:25 00:33:2700:31:25

4477 4477 02:16:26 6:22 min/km91 +00:52:1100:01:22 00:37:1400:31:32 00:34:4200:32:57

4371 SZAKOS Attila 02:16:41 6:23 min/km92 +00:52:2500:00:42 00:36:5200:31:57 00:34:2400:33:26

4466 LÁBODI Károly 02:17:00 6:24 min/km93 +00:52:4400:02:23 00:38:5500:35:14 00:31:2900:31:20

4436 CSATA Barna 02:17:37 6:25 min/km94 +00:53:2100:01:24 00:38:5000:28:20 00:38:3600:31:50
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4468 LOVÁSZ Hajnalka 02:17:59 6:26 min/km95 +00:53:4300:01:25 00:36:1700:32:41 00:35:3400:33:26

4451 HAUNOLD Erika 02:17:59 6:26 min/km96 +00:53:4300:00:38 00:35:3800:31:49 00:35:5700:34:33

4405 PINTÉR Éva 02:18:17 6:27 min/km97 +00:54:0100:01:20 00:36:4500:33:13 00:35:0100:33:16

4481 MOLNÁR Hedvig 02:18:24 6:28 min/km98 +00:54:0800:02:06 00:36:0500:30:57 00:35:1300:36:07

4374 SZANKA Eszter 02:18:34 6:28 min/km99 +00:54:1800:01:25 00:36:5100:32:45 00:35:1500:33:42

4432 BIRÓ Zsófia 02:18:47 6:29 min/km100 +00:54:3100:02:05 00:37:1500:31:58 00:35:3900:33:53

4443 FAZEKAS Erika 02:18:50 6:29 min/km101 +00:54:3400:01:19 00:37:3000:31:18 00:35:5100:34:10

4392 ŐSZ András 02:19:02 6:29 min/km102 +00:54:4600:02:24 00:41:2600:32:17 00:33:2700:31:50

4441 DR. FÜGEDI Szilvia 02:19:19 6:30 min/km103 +00:55:0300:01:19 00:37:5700:31:32 00:35:0600:34:43

4429 BENEDEK Imre 02:19:29 6:31 min/km104 +00:55:1400:00:37 00:37:2600:33:44 00:34:4900:33:29

4430 BICSKEI Ildikó 02:20:15 6:33 min/km105 +00:55:5900:01:25 00:44:4000:30:41 00:33:3500:31:18

4412 SZABÓ Dorina 02:22:10 6:38 min/km106 +00:57:5400:00:06 00:42:0200:31:39 00:36:1700:32:10

4375 SZAUTER Mónika 02:22:20 6:39 min/km107 +00:58:0400:01:25 00:40:0400:31:48 00:37:4100:32:45

4434 BORÓK Csaba 02:22:21 6:39 min/km108 +00:58:0500:01:21 00:37:4900:29:49 00:40:1100:34:30

4020 4020 02:23:31 6:42 min/km109 +00:59:1600:01:24 00:39:4900:32:46 00:37:2400:33:31

4423 KOLTAI Tibor 02:23:40 6:42 min/km110 +00:59:2400:02:07 00:40:2200:33:23 00:36:2100:33:31

4383 TORMA Viktor 02:23:42 6:42 min/km111 +00:59:2700:02:25 00:44:4500:30:01 00:37:3000:31:26

4389 VASS János 02:24:20 6:44 min/km112 +01:00:0400:14:09 00:41:1200:32:37 00:36:1100:34:19

4366 SIMKÓ Andrea Katalin 02:25:22 6:47 min/km113 +01:01:0600:02:07 00:41:5500:31:24 00:37:3400:34:28

4381 SZTRÉS Zoltán 02:25:41 6:48 min/km114 +01:01:2500:02:11 00:42:4500:34:01 00:35:5600:32:57

4431 BIRÓ Balázs 02:29:28 6:59 min/km115 +01:05:1200:01:27 00:37:3500:34:14 00:38:2100:39:16

4379 SZIJJ Tünde 02:29:38 6:59 min/km116 +01:05:2200:01:28 00:40:0700:35:05 00:37:5100:36:33

4495 SÁRKÖZI Gabriella 02:29:38 6:59 min/km117 +01:05:2200:01:28 00:40:0800:35:05 00:37:5100:36:32

4053 BEREZVAI Ferenc 02:29:46 6:59 min/km118 +01:05:3000:00:02 00:46:5000:27:25 00:41:4000:33:50

4457 JAKAB Judit 02:31:04 7:03 min/km119 +01:06:4900:00:42 00:39:1100:34:47 00:39:3700:37:28

4415 MÉREI Beáta 02:31:07 7:03 min/km120 +01:06:5100:00:39 00:41:5700:33:41 00:39:0600:36:22

4471 MAGYAR Napsugár 02:31:16 7:04 min/km121 +01:07:0000:02:16 00:40:2400:35:19 00:38:5400:36:37

4448 GUGÓ Gábor 02:31:17 7:04 min/km122 +01:07:0100:02:20 00:40:2900:35:15 00:38:5500:36:36

4483 NETOLECZKY Nóra 02:34:11 7:12 min/km123 +01:09:5600:01:19 00:44:4300:33:39 00:39:4800:36:00

4367 SOLTÉSZ Márk Mihály 02:37:56 7:22 min/km124 +01:13:4000:02:23 00:44:2400:34:20 00:40:3900:38:33

4393 FLEMMING Robyn 02:38:49 7:25 min/km125 +01:14:3300:02:21 00:39:4300:35:02 00:45:2300:38:38

4400 JANDU Barbara 02:38:51 7:25 min/km126 +01:14:3500:02:21 00:39:4300:35:02 00:45:2700:38:37

4380 SZILÁGYI Anett 02:44:33 7:41 min/km127 +01:20:1800:01:20 00:51:0200:30:56 00:45:4700:36:47

4387 TÓTHI Margit 02:46:25 7:46 min/km128 +01:22:1000:01:24 00:46:5800:36:49 00:43:0900:39:28

4472 MAGYAR Zsuzsanna 02:52:05 8:02 min/km129 +01:27:4900:02:19 00:49:1100:38:11 00:44:4100:40:00

4490 RÉVÉSZNÉ NÁDASKAI Zsuzsanna 02:52:05 8:02 min/km130 +01:27:4900:02:19 00:49:1000:38:12 00:44:4000:40:01

4035 CSABA Violetta Ilona 02:52:43 8:04 min/km131 +01:28:2700:00:42 00:46:1800:36:03 00:46:3400:43:46

4022 4022 03:01:58 8:30 min/km132 +01:37:4200:00:41 00:48:1900:43:33 00:45:4200:44:23

2016.07.24 22:12:44 3 of 3Oldal:Mérte és rangsorolta: DARK-Timing  (www.darktiming.hu) Nyomtatva:



Ötpróba Rióba - Margitsziget

21.4 km

nemenkénti eredménylista

Férfi
Hely Rsz Név Nettó id ő HátrányTempóStart LAP4LAP2 LAP3LAP1

4370 SZABÓ József 01:24:15 3:56 min/km1 +00:00:0000:00:02 00:22:3500:19:59 00:21:1300:20:26

4420 CSOPAKI Balázs 01:30:23 4:13 min/km2 +00:06:0700:00:03 00:22:4300:22:24 00:22:3900:22:36

4462 KORMÁNY László 01:33:05 4:21 min/km3 +00:08:4900:00:35 00:23:3500:21:59 00:23:5500:23:35

4236 HORVÁTH Géza 01:33:31 4:22 min/km4 +00:09:1500:00:34 00:24:4100:21:58 00:24:0400:22:47

4417 REINER Miklós 01:36:17 4:29 min/km5 +00:12:0100:04:31 00:23:4300:24:26 00:24:0600:24:01

4411 GILÁNYI Zsolt 01:37:41 4:33 min/km6 +00:13:2500:01:18 00:26:0000:22:45 00:25:0200:23:53

4464 KREISZ György 01:41:07 4:43 min/km7 +00:16:5100:00:05 00:26:0400:23:48 00:25:5600:25:18

4484 NEUBRANDT Neubrandt 01:41:10 4:43 min/km8 +00:16:5400:00:06 00:25:0200:25:25 00:25:2400:25:18

4404 BOROS Sándor 01:42:29 4:47 min/km9 +00:18:1300:25:20 00:25:0500:26:10 00:25:2800:25:44

4439 DÖMŐK László 01:43:59 4:51 min/km10 +00:19:4300:00:38 00:27:2100:25:14 00:25:5600:25:27

4450 HAFNER Gábor 01:44:48 4:53 min/km11 +00:20:3200:00:05 00:26:3600:26:22 00:25:5500:25:53

4419 TAKÁCS Gábor 01:45:12 4:54 min/km12 +00:20:5600:01:23 00:27:5200:26:23 00:25:5900:24:56

4386 TÓTH Tomáš 01:46:04 4:57 min/km13 +00:21:4800:01:20 00:28:2400:24:38 00:26:5800:26:02

4368 SOMMER Zsolt 01:47:07 5:00 min/km14 +00:22:5100:00:36 00:26:4900:27:03 00:26:3200:26:41

4012 4012 01:47:53 5:02 min/km15 +00:23:3700:00:05 00:30:4400:25:21 00:25:4800:25:58

4494 SÁBIÁN Péter 01:47:59 5:02 min/km16 +00:23:4300:01:20 00:30:1100:25:15 00:26:5900:25:32

4121 LÉVAI Péter 01:49:03 5:05 min/km17 +00:24:4700:02:10 00:27:3700:26:45 00:27:0300:27:35

4218 KENYERES Gábor 01:50:40 5:10 min/km18 +00:26:2500:00:04 00:30:0100:25:57 00:27:3900:27:02

4445 GEDŐ Miklós 01:51:07 5:11 min/km19 +00:26:5100:00:40 00:29:1600:26:54 00:28:0200:26:54

4044 HALASI Ervin 01:51:29 5:12 min/km20 +00:27:1300:01:25 00:29:4400:26:45 00:28:5000:26:09

4209 FÜRJÉSZ Péter 01:51:46 5:13 min/km21 +00:27:3000:01:25 00:28:5500:27:08 00:27:3400:28:07

4463 KOZMA Tamás 01:52:32 5:15 min/km22 +00:28:1600:02:07 00:27:4300:28:05 00:28:2900:28:14

4485 ORBÁN Ferenc 01:53:36 5:18 min/km23 +00:29:2000:00:06 00:30:4800:27:20 00:28:3200:26:54

4057 BARINKAI Rudolf 01:53:43 5:18 min/km24 +00:29:2700:02:09 00:31:4100:26:12 00:28:2100:27:26

4455 HORVÁTH Krisztián 01:54:32 5:21 min/km25 +00:30:1600:01:24 00:30:0000:27:48 00:28:4200:28:01

4446 GICZI Dávid 01:54:38 5:21 min/km26 +00:30:2300:00:08 00:32:1700:25:16 00:29:3500:27:29

4394 BOROS Bence 01:55:18 5:23 min/km27 +00:31:0300:00:10 00:29:0100:27:08 00:29:5400:29:14

4056 FARKAS Gábor 01:56:11 5:25 min/km28 +00:31:5500:01:25 00:28:4400:29:29 00:30:0500:27:52

4008 KOCZA István 01:57:01 5:28 min/km29 +00:32:4500:00:05 00:33:2000:27:08 00:28:4700:27:45

4413 CSALLÓ Miklós 01:57:27 5:29 min/km30 +00:33:1100:00:39 00:29:1500:28:58 00:29:1400:29:58

4491 RUHA Norbert 01:57:31 5:29 min/km31 +00:33:1600:00:05 00:31:3100:28:07 00:29:4400:28:08

4390 KISBALÁZS Tamás 01:57:34 5:29 min/km32 +00:33:1900:01:28 00:30:0700:28:47 00:29:1900:29:20

4402 FEKETITS Zoltán 01:57:45 5:30 min/km33 +00:33:2900:00:04 00:33:3000:25:47 00:30:2900:27:57

4480 MIKLÓS Laszló 01:58:08 5:31 min/km34 +00:33:5200:01:23 00:32:1600:27:31 00:30:3600:27:44

4442 FARKAS Gergő 01:58:32 5:32 min/km35 +00:34:1600:01:25 00:31:0300:28:26 00:29:4500:29:17

4447 GLADYS Zoltán 01:58:54 5:33 min/km36 +00:34:3800:01:26 00:37:0500:26:16 00:28:1100:27:21

4425 MÉREI Tamás 01:59:11 5:34 min/km37 +00:34:5500:00:35 00:30:4400:28:49 00:30:1300:29:24

4026 4026 01:59:31 5:35 min/km38 +00:35:1500:01:28 00:31:1100:28:34 00:30:0400:29:42

4475 MAZUG Zsolt 01:59:35 5:35 min/km39 +00:35:1900:00:40 00:32:2600:29:07 00:29:1800:28:42
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Ötpróba Rióba - Margitsziget

21.4 km

nemenkénti eredménylista

Férfi
Hely Rsz Név Nettó id ő HátrányTempóStart LAP4LAP2 LAP3LAP1

4410 HERCZIK Szabolcs 01:59:40 5:35 min/km40 +00:35:2400:00:42 00:29:4900:30:20 00:30:0400:29:26

4489 REMÉNYI Krisztián 02:00:04 5:36 min/km41 +00:35:4800:01:28 00:30:5800:28:54 00:30:0600:30:05

4449 GYŐRI Alex 02:00:06 5:36 min/km42 +00:35:5000:00:39 00:33:2800:28:05 00:30:1100:28:20

4384 TÓTH Balázs 02:00:14 5:37 min/km43 +00:35:5800:00:06 00:34:3000:26:28 00:30:3600:28:39

4220 PÁLFI László 02:00:23 5:37 min/km44 +00:36:0700:01:21 00:30:4100:28:57 00:30:5800:29:46

4469 LUCKOCK Ben 02:00:39 5:38 min/km45 +00:36:2300:00:08 00:31:0500:28:23 00:32:3000:28:40

4435 BUGYI Sándor 02:01:38 5:41 min/km46 +00:37:2200:02:06 00:32:2600:29:26 00:29:5900:29:45

4416 WITTENBERGER András 02:02:12 5:42 min/km47 +00:37:5600:01:21 00:32:2300:29:09 00:30:5500:29:44

4453 HORTOBÁGYI Zoltán 02:02:15 5:42 min/km48 +00:37:5900:02:19 00:30:4200:28:19 00:33:1400:29:59

4459 KELEMEN Zsolt 02:02:39 5:43 min/km49 +00:38:2300:02:07 00:31:2200:28:47 00:32:0100:30:26

4427 BENE Gyula 02:03:01 5:44 min/km50 +00:38:4600:01:25 00:28:5300:29:52 00:35:1600:28:59

4388 VARGA Antal 02:03:23 5:45 min/km51 +00:39:0800:01:23 00:33:4400:27:17 00:34:3600:27:45

4403 BESENYEI György 02:04:05 5:47 min/km52 +00:39:4900:00:37 00:33:0900:28:55 00:31:2800:30:32

4028 KISS István 02:04:55 5:50 min/km53 +00:40:4000:02:07 00:33:5600:29:01 00:30:5300:31:04

4476 MESTYANEK Zsolt 02:05:01 5:50 min/km54 +00:40:4500:00:13 00:30:2500:31:55 00:31:1800:31:21

4201 HORVÁTITS Ferenc 02:07:05 5:56 min/km55 +00:42:4901:19:40 00:35:3300:29:18 00:31:4100:30:32

4408 GILA Sándor 02:07:56 5:58 min/km56 +00:43:4100:00:41 00:32:2900:31:19 00:32:1700:31:49

4440 DR. FARNYIK  Gábor 02:09:08 6:02 min/km57 +00:44:5300:02:12 00:34:1600:30:46 00:32:4300:31:22

4378 SZÉL Pál 02:09:23 6:02 min/km58 +00:45:0700:04:32 00:38:0600:29:47 00:31:1500:30:14

4395 ZSIDAI Sándor 02:09:36 6:03 min/km59 +00:45:2000:00:35 00:35:4000:31:24 00:31:2100:31:10

4407 KOVÁCS Róbert 02:09:41 6:03 min/km60 +00:45:2600:01:27 00:34:1900:29:57 00:34:1000:31:15

4385 TÓTH Gergely 02:09:57 6:04 min/km61 +00:45:4100:00:39 00:34:2500:31:37 00:32:4500:31:09

4414 RUSZNÁK László 02:10:13 6:05 min/km62 +00:45:5800:02:11 00:33:2800:29:00 00:35:0400:32:40

4396 TÓTH Botond 02:11:08 6:07 min/km63 +00:46:5300:02:13 00:35:4300:27:28 00:34:3400:33:23

4372 SZAKOS Dávid 02:11:11 6:07 min/km64 +00:46:5500:00:41 00:37:5000:31:38 00:31:3800:30:04

4027 KLEMENTISZ Attila 02:11:20 6:08 min/km65 +00:47:0400:02:21 00:32:4000:33:56 00:32:0600:32:37

4437 DOBOS Gábor 02:11:33 6:08 min/km66 +00:47:1700:01:19 00:37:5500:29:33 00:32:4600:31:18

4401 JANDU Kam 02:11:49 6:09 min/km67 +00:47:3300:02:20 00:35:5600:30:32 00:33:4900:31:31

4016 4016 02:13:36 6:14 min/km68 +00:49:2000:02:13 00:34:4300:33:59 00:32:0900:32:43

4452 HEGYES Imre 02:14:37 6:17 min/km69 +00:50:2200:02:17 00:38:4000:30:24 00:34:3000:31:02

4373 SZALAY György Sándor 02:15:14 6:19 min/km70 +00:50:5800:04:09 00:36:1000:30:07 00:34:0200:34:54

4493 SASVÁRI Gergely 02:15:15 6:19 min/km71 +00:50:5900:02:27 00:39:5700:30:25 00:33:2700:31:25

4371 SZAKOS Attila 02:16:41 6:23 min/km72 +00:52:2500:00:42 00:36:5200:31:57 00:34:2400:33:26

4466 LÁBODI Károly 02:17:00 6:24 min/km73 +00:52:4400:02:23 00:38:5500:35:14 00:31:2900:31:20

4436 CSATA Barna 02:17:37 6:25 min/km74 +00:53:2100:01:24 00:38:5000:28:20 00:38:3600:31:50

4392 ŐSZ András 02:19:02 6:29 min/km75 +00:54:4600:02:24 00:41:2600:32:17 00:33:2700:31:50

4429 BENEDEK Imre 02:19:29 6:31 min/km76 +00:55:1400:00:37 00:37:2600:33:44 00:34:4900:33:29

4434 BORÓK Csaba 02:22:21 6:39 min/km77 +00:58:0500:01:21 00:37:4900:29:49 00:40:1100:34:30

4020 4020 02:23:31 6:42 min/km78 +00:59:1600:01:24 00:39:4900:32:46 00:37:2400:33:31
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Ötpróba Rióba - Margitsziget

21.4 km

nemenkénti eredménylista

Férfi
Hely Rsz Név Nettó id ő HátrányTempóStart LAP4LAP2 LAP3LAP1

4423 KOLTAI Tibor 02:23:40 6:42 min/km79 +00:59:2400:02:07 00:40:2200:33:23 00:36:2100:33:31

4383 TORMA Viktor 02:23:42 6:42 min/km80 +00:59:2700:02:25 00:44:4500:30:01 00:37:3000:31:26

4389 VASS János 02:24:20 6:44 min/km81 +01:00:0400:14:09 00:41:1200:32:37 00:36:1100:34:19

4381 SZTRÉS Zoltán 02:25:41 6:48 min/km82 +01:01:2500:02:11 00:42:4500:34:01 00:35:5600:32:57

4431 BIRÓ Balázs 02:29:28 6:59 min/km83 +01:05:1200:01:27 00:37:3500:34:14 00:38:2100:39:16

4053 BEREZVAI Ferenc 02:29:46 6:59 min/km84 +01:05:3000:00:02 00:46:5000:27:25 00:41:4000:33:50

4448 GUGÓ Gábor 02:31:17 7:04 min/km85 +01:07:0100:02:20 00:40:2900:35:15 00:38:5500:36:36

4367 SOLTÉSZ Márk Mihály 02:37:56 7:22 min/km86 +01:13:4000:02:23 00:44:2400:34:20 00:40:3900:38:33

4393 FLEMMING Robyn 02:38:49 7:25 min/km87 +01:14:3300:02:21 00:39:4300:35:02 00:45:2300:38:38

4022 4022 03:01:58 8:30 min/km88 +01:37:4200:00:41 00:48:1900:43:33 00:45:4200:44:23
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Ötpróba Rióba - Margitsziget
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nemenkénti eredménylista

Nő
Hely Rsz Név Nettó id ő HátrányTempóStart LAP4LAP2 LAP3LAP1

4467 LÁSZLÓ Emese 01:58:02 5:30 min/km1 +00:00:0000:00:07 00:32:1600:26:45 00:29:3800:29:21

4398 BENCSIK Ildikó 01:58:33 5:32 min/km2 +00:00:3100:01:24 00:31:0300:28:26 00:29:4600:29:17

4454 HORVÁTH Anikó 01:58:55 5:33 min/km3 +00:00:5300:00:03 00:32:0900:26:54 00:30:2400:29:27

4473 MARTON-MLECSENKOV Éva 02:02:36 5:43 min/km4 +00:04:3400:00:40 00:30:3700:28:48 00:31:0600:32:03

4496 SCHIEBER Andrea 02:03:24 5:45 min/km5 +00:05:2200:01:22 00:33:4500:27:19 00:34:3400:27:44

4002 MAZZAG Borbála 02:03:44 5:46 min/km6 +00:05:4200:02:13 00:34:3200:29:20 00:30:1000:29:42

4470 LUTZ Éva 02:04:07 5:48 min/km7 +00:06:0500:00:05 00:32:4900:29:58 00:30:3500:30:44

4397 RÁCZ Krisztina 02:05:15 5:51 min/km8 +00:07:1300:00:42 00:32:5800:30:32 00:31:2400:30:19

4369 SÜVEGES-GYŐRFI Andrea 02:05:16 5:51 min/km9 +00:07:1400:00:41 00:32:5900:30:33 00:31:2500:30:18

4456 HUSZÁK Nikolett 02:06:14 5:53 min/km10 +00:08:1200:01:24 00:34:2000:29:09 00:32:2400:30:20

4474 MATKOVICS Fruzsina 02:08:37 6:00 min/km11 +00:10:3500:01:21 00:35:0200:29:09 00:32:4400:31:41

4482 MOLNÁR Viktória 02:08:49 6:01 min/km12 +00:10:4700:02:05 00:34:1100:30:54 00:32:5800:30:46

4492 SASSNÉ TAKÁCS Anikó 02:09:21 6:02 min/km13 +00:11:1800:02:10 00:34:5700:30:14 00:32:5700:31:11

4428 BENE Mónika 02:09:26 6:02 min/km14 +00:11:2400:01:26 00:34:4500:29:50 00:33:5600:30:52

4109 SZILÁGYI-CSOMA Marianna 02:10:18 6:05 min/km15 +00:12:1600:02:12 00:35:0600:30:55 00:32:5500:31:20

4460 KISS Orsolya 02:11:15 6:08 min/km16 +00:13:1300:00:39 00:35:2200:31:37 00:32:4900:31:26

4488 PUSZTAINÉ NÉMETH Beatrix 02:11:45 6:09 min/km17 +00:13:4300:00:44 00:34:5600:31:43 00:33:1000:31:54

4054 4054 02:13:42 6:14 min/km18 +00:15:3900:00:42 00:35:2500:32:01 00:33:4300:32:31

4433 BODOR Tímea 02:13:53 6:15 min/km19 +00:15:5100:00:38 00:35:3000:30:35 00:34:2000:33:27

4477 4477 02:16:26 6:22 min/km20 +00:18:2400:01:22 00:37:1400:31:32 00:34:4200:32:57

4468 LOVÁSZ Hajnalka 02:17:59 6:26 min/km21 +00:19:5700:01:25 00:36:1700:32:41 00:35:3400:33:26

4451 HAUNOLD Erika 02:17:59 6:26 min/km22 +00:19:5700:00:38 00:35:3800:31:49 00:35:5700:34:33

4405 PINTÉR Éva 02:18:17 6:27 min/km23 +00:20:1400:01:20 00:36:4500:33:13 00:35:0100:33:16

4481 MOLNÁR Hedvig 02:18:24 6:28 min/km24 +00:20:2100:02:06 00:36:0500:30:57 00:35:1300:36:07

4374 SZANKA Eszter 02:18:34 6:28 min/km25 +00:20:3100:01:25 00:36:5100:32:45 00:35:1500:33:42

4432 BIRÓ Zsófia 02:18:47 6:29 min/km26 +00:20:4400:02:05 00:37:1500:31:58 00:35:3900:33:53

4443 FAZEKAS Erika 02:18:50 6:29 min/km27 +00:20:4800:01:19 00:37:3000:31:18 00:35:5100:34:10

4441 DR. FÜGEDI Szilvia 02:19:19 6:30 min/km28 +00:21:1600:01:19 00:37:5700:31:32 00:35:0600:34:43

4430 BICSKEI Ildikó 02:20:15 6:33 min/km29 +00:22:1300:01:25 00:44:4000:30:41 00:33:3500:31:18

4412 SZABÓ Dorina 02:22:10 6:38 min/km30 +00:24:0700:00:06 00:42:0200:31:39 00:36:1700:32:10

4375 SZAUTER Mónika 02:22:20 6:39 min/km31 +00:24:1800:01:25 00:40:0400:31:48 00:37:4100:32:45

4366 SIMKÓ Andrea Katalin 02:25:22 6:47 min/km32 +00:27:2000:02:07 00:41:5500:31:24 00:37:3400:34:28

4379 SZIJJ Tünde 02:29:38 6:59 min/km33 +00:31:3500:01:28 00:40:0700:35:05 00:37:5100:36:33

4495 SÁRKÖZI Gabriella 02:29:38 6:59 min/km34 +00:31:3600:01:28 00:40:0800:35:05 00:37:5100:36:32

4457 JAKAB Judit 02:31:04 7:03 min/km35 +00:33:0200:00:42 00:39:1100:34:47 00:39:3700:37:28

4415 MÉREI Beáta 02:31:07 7:03 min/km36 +00:33:0500:00:39 00:41:5700:33:41 00:39:0600:36:22

4471 MAGYAR Napsugár 02:31:16 7:04 min/km37 +00:33:1400:02:16 00:40:2400:35:19 00:38:5400:36:37

4483 NETOLECZKY Nóra 02:34:11 7:12 min/km38 +00:36:0900:01:19 00:44:4300:33:39 00:39:4800:36:00

4400 JANDU Barbara 02:38:51 7:25 min/km39 +00:40:4900:02:21 00:39:4300:35:02 00:45:2700:38:37
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Ötpróba Rióba - Margitsziget

21.4 km

nemenkénti eredménylista

Nő
Hely Rsz Név Nettó id ő HátrányTempóStart LAP4LAP2 LAP3LAP1

4380 SZILÁGYI Anett 02:44:33 7:41 min/km40 +00:46:3100:01:20 00:51:0200:30:56 00:45:4700:36:47

4387 TÓTHI Margit 02:46:25 7:46 min/km41 +00:48:2300:01:24 00:46:5800:36:49 00:43:0900:39:28

4472 MAGYAR Zsuzsanna 02:52:05 8:02 min/km42 +00:54:0300:02:19 00:49:1100:38:11 00:44:4100:40:00

4490 RÉVÉSZNÉ NÁDASKAI Zsuzsanna 02:52:05 8:02 min/km43 +00:54:0300:02:19 00:49:1000:38:12 00:44:4000:40:01

4035 CSABA Violetta Ilona 02:52:43 8:04 min/km44 +00:54:4100:00:42 00:46:1800:36:03 00:46:3400:43:46
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Ötpróba Rióba - Margitsziget
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Hely Rsz Név Nettó id ő NemTempó Nem. hely HátrányStart Előjelző

1634 KÖVÉR Márton 00:20:29 1Férfi3:49 min/km1 +00:00:0000:00:03 00:20:12

1588 KARÁMOS András 00:21:13 2Férfi3:58 min/km2 +00:00:4400:00:03 00:20:57

1678 ERDEI András 00:21:31 3Férfi4:01 min/km3 +00:01:0100:00:03 00:21:16

1689 VARSÁNYI Zoltan 00:21:48 4Férfi4:04 min/km4 +00:01:1800:34:29 00:21:29

1307 MARCZIS Dávid 00:21:57 5Férfi4:06 min/km5 +00:01:2800:00:34 00:21:40

1572 CSÁKI Attila 00:22:15 6Férfi4:09 min/km6 +00:01:4500:00:04 00:21:56

1725 SÖTÉT Dániel 00:22:28 7Férfi4:12 min/km7 +00:01:5800:55:51 00:22:11

1712 SZÁSZ Imola 00:22:37 1Nő4:13 min/km8 +00:02:0700:00:05 00:22:20

1694 KURUCZ Tamás 00:23:02 8Férfi4:18 min/km9 +00:02:3200:00:04 00:22:44

1431 KAPÁS Zoltán 00:23:51 9Férfi4:27 min/km10 +00:03:2100:00:36 00:23:30

1509 ROJIK Dóra 00:23:59 2Nő4:29 min/km11 +00:03:3000:00:04 00:23:40

1730 NAGY Mátyás 00:24:03 10Férfi4:29 min/km12 +00:03:3300:00:37 00:23:43

1714 VASALI Dávid 00:24:10 11Férfi4:31 min/km13 +00:03:4000:00:02 00:23:54

1734 KOVÁCS János 00:24:21 12Férfi4:33 min/km14 +00:03:5200:01:19 00:24:03

1750 KÁRÁSZ Anna 00:24:37 3Nő4:36 min/km15 +00:04:0701:04:45 00:24:19

1636 KAMMERER Zoltán 00:24:37 13Férfi4:36 min/km16 +00:04:0801:04:45 00:24:19

1692 VADON Gergely Sándor 00:24:43 14Férfi4:37 min/km17 +00:04:1400:00:08 00:24:24

1179 BODÓCSI Imre 00:24:48 15Férfi4:38 min/km18 +00:04:1900:01:19 00:24:29

1719 VÁCZI Krisztina 00:24:56 4Nő4:39 min/km19 +00:04:2600:00:03 00:24:37

1544 RÉVÉSZ Tamás 00:24:56 16Férfi4:39 min/km20 +00:04:2600:00:40 00:24:37

1680 SZABÓ Csilla 00:25:02 5Nő4:40 min/km21 +00:04:3200:00:35 00:24:43

1599 NAGY Juli 00:25:26 6Nő4:45 min/km22 +00:04:5600:00:04 00:25:06

1652 NAGY Olivér 00:25:26 17Férfi4:45 min/km23 +00:04:5600:02:17 00:25:12

1738 SMELKA Dániel 00:25:30 18Férfi4:45 min/km24 +00:05:0000:00:33 00:25:05

1688 NAGY Tamás 00:25:39 19Férfi4:47 min/km25 +00:05:1000:00:40 00:25:19

1573 TAKÁCS János 00:25:41 20Férfi4:48 min/km26 +00:05:1200:00:05 00:25:22

1718 DARÓCZI Zoltán 00:25:49 21Férfi4:49 min/km27 +00:05:1900:00:41 00:25:30

1629 MÁRTONFI Richárd 00:25:50 22Férfi4:49 min/km28 +00:05:2000:00:00 00:25:28

1374 KEMÉNY Vagyim 00:26:10 23Férfi4:53 min/km29 +00:05:4100:00:42 00:25:50

1352 KOSIK János 00:26:14 24Férfi4:54 min/km30 +00:05:4400:00:00 00:25:53

1633 RHORER Viktor 00:26:17 25Férfi4:54 min/km31 +00:05:4800:00:07 00:25:59

1656 SZÖLLŐSI Tamás 00:26:27 26Férfi4:56 min/km32 +00:05:5700:02:17 00:26:11

1381 KECSKEMÉTI Attila 00:26:29 27Férfi4:57 min/km33 +00:05:5900:00:35 00:26:13

1723 VARGA Márton Antal 00:26:30 28Férfi4:57 min/km34 +00:06:0100:01:23 00:26:14

1540 SOMOGYI Klára 00:26:38 7Nő4:58 min/km35 +00:06:0900:00:06 00:26:20

1534 SZALAI Sándor 00:26:48 29Férfi5:00 min/km36 +00:06:1900:00:38 00:26:30

1608 SZEMÁN András 00:26:53 30Férfi5:01 min/km37 +00:06:2400:02:15 00:26:38

1501 UZONYI Bence 00:26:54 31Férfi5:01 min/km38 +00:06:2500:00:43 00:26:36

1383 KÁNYA Dávid 00:26:54 32Férfi5:01 min/km39 +00:06:2500:00:03 00:26:33

1504 VARGA Ádám 00:26:56 33Férfi5:02 min/km40 +00:06:2700:02:08 00:26:35

1034 HERTLIK Máté 00:27:03 34Férfi5:03 min/km41 +00:06:3400:00:02 00:26:44

1707 1707 00:27:03 35Férfi5:03 min/km42 +00:06:3400:02:18 00:26:45

1228 BALÁZS Veronika 00:27:05 8Nő5:03 min/km43 +00:06:3500:00:09 00:26:45

1720 SMELKA Károly Richárd 00:27:13 36Férfi5:05 min/km44 +00:06:4400:00:36 00:26:52

1537 VARGA Barnabás 00:27:19 37Férfi5:06 min/km45 +00:06:4900:00:03 00:26:57

1598 FÜLÖP Gyöngyi 00:27:25 9Nő5:07 min/km46 +00:06:5500:00:05 00:27:02

1279 NAGY Katalin 00:27:26 10Nő5:07 min/km47 +00:06:5600:02:14 00:27:07

2016.07.27 15:44:24 1 of 6Oldal:Mérte és rangsorolta: DARK-Timing  (www.darktiming.hu) Nyomtatva:



Ötpróba Rióba - Margitsziget

5.35 km

abszolút eredménylista

Hely Rsz Név Nettó id ő NemTempó Nem. hely HátrányStart Előjelző

1522 SZOLLÁT Imre 00:27:27 38Férfi5:07 min/km48 +00:06:5700:02:10 00:27:07

1316 LUKÁCS Gábor 00:27:30 39Férfi5:08 min/km49 +00:07:0100:01:26 00:27:09

1554 ANDOR Mate 00:27:30 40Férfi5:08 min/km50 +00:07:0100:00:03 00:27:08

1257 PELLE Zsófia 00:27:31 11Nő5:08 min/km51 +00:07:0200:00:02 00:27:14

1583 LÁSZLÓ Beáta 00:27:31 12Nő5:08 min/km52 +00:07:0200:00:02 00:27:14

1642 GYURCSOVICS Lajos 00:27:35 41Férfi5:09 min/km53 +00:07:0600:00:05 00:27:18

1671 SZÉNYI Sarolta 00:27:37 13Nő5:09 min/km54 +00:07:0800:00:04 00:27:21

1581 EMŐD László 00:27:40 42Férfi5:10 min/km55 +00:07:1000:02:13 00:27:19

1635 VÁRADI Andrea 00:27:43 14Nő5:11 min/km56 +00:07:1400:00:04 00:27:25

1584 KÓKAI Hajnalka 00:27:44 15Nő5:11 min/km57 +00:07:1400:00:43 00:27:23

1523 SCHÜTZ László 00:27:47 43Férfi5:11 min/km58 +00:07:1800:01:22 00:27:26

1295 MEZEI József 00:28:01 44Férfi5:14 min/km59 +00:07:3200:02:14 00:27:36

1541 TÓTH Veronika 00:28:02 16Nő5:14 min/km60 +00:07:3200:00:07 00:27:41

1526 SASVÁRI Tamara 00:28:12 17Nő5:16 min/km61 +00:07:4300:02:08 00:27:51

1521 SIPOS Erika 00:28:26 18Nő5:19 min/km62 +00:07:5700:00:02 00:28:04

1643 DR. PUSZTAI Ágnes 00:28:50 19Nő5:23 min/km63 +00:08:2100:00:05 00:28:25

1639 LUGOSI Anna 00:28:59 20Nő5:25 min/km64 +00:08:2900:02:32 00:28:39

1728 DR. KECSKEMÉTI László 00:29:08 45Férfi5:26 min/km65 +00:08:3800:00:38 00:28:47

1685 SZABÓ Tünde 00:29:11 21Nő5:27 min/km66 +00:08:4200:00:37 00:28:47

1553 MLECSENKOV Dániel 00:29:12 46Férfi5:27 min/km67 +00:08:4200:00:41 00:28:47

1699 RÉVÉSZ Tamás 00:29:19 47Férfi5:28 min/km68 +00:08:5000:00:08 00:28:59

1167 CZAKÓ Péter Soma 00:29:20 48Férfi5:29 min/km69 +00:08:5100:02:28 00:28:58

1650 MATIS Bálint 00:29:22 49Férfi5:29 min/km70 +00:08:5300:00:43 00:29:03

1667 KAMPER Lilla 00:29:29 22Nő5:30 min/km71 +00:08:5900:00:43 00:29:06

1666 BÉRES Bálint 00:29:29 50Férfi5:30 min/km72 +00:08:5900:00:43 00:29:07

1753 HERCZEG-SZEMÁN Fruzsina 00:29:33 23Nő5:31 min/km73 +00:09:0401:04:46 00:29:11

1645 AMBRUS József 00:29:41 51Férfi5:33 min/km74 +00:09:1200:02:10 00:29:15

1658 MAJOROS Anna 00:29:43 24Nő5:33 min/km75 +00:09:1300:00:08 00:29:22

1121 DÓKA Fruzsina 00:29:50 25Nő5:34 min/km76 +00:09:2100:00:07 00:29:30

1641 KOVÁCS Kristóf 00:29:52 52Férfi5:35 min/km77 +00:09:2300:02:29 00:29:29

1686 KATONA Tamás 00:30:03 53Férfi5:37 min/km78 +00:09:3400:02:08 00:29:39

1532 SZERDAHELYINÉ LŐRINCZ Nóra 00:30:03 26Nő5:37 min/km79 +00:09:3400:00:37 00:29:40

1351 KUN Andrea 00:30:05 27Nő5:37 min/km80 +00:09:3600:00:36 00:29:42

1552 SIMON Nikolett 00:30:08 28Nő5:38 min/km81 +00:09:3900:00:36 00:29:45

1747 GOMBOS István 00:30:12 54Férfi5:38 min/km82 +00:09:4201:06:06 00:29:51

1020 JEZSÓ Alexandra 00:30:15 29Nő5:39 min/km83 +00:09:4500:02:15 00:29:49

1660 FEKETE Csilla 00:30:16 30Nő5:39 min/km84 +00:09:4600:00:10 00:29:52

1659 SASS Brigitta 00:30:16 31Nő5:39 min/km85 +00:09:4700:00:09 00:29:51

1673 BALASSA Zoltánné 00:30:17 32Nő5:39 min/km86 +00:09:4700:00:07 00:29:51

1732 MELLIS Endre 00:30:18 55Férfi5:39 min/km87 +00:09:4800:00:10 00:29:50

1574 KRAKOMPERGER Ágnes 00:30:18 33Nő5:39 min/km88 +00:09:4900:00:08 00:29:56

1623 LOVÁSZ Zsanett 00:30:19 34Nő5:40 min/km89 +00:09:4900:00:43 00:30:00

1195 BIHARI Éva 00:30:19 35Nő5:40 min/km90 +00:09:5000:00:07 00:29:55

1697 JUHÁSZ Áron 00:30:27 56Férfi5:41 min/km91 +00:09:5800:02:16 00:30:02

1505 STANITZ Bernadett 00:30:37 36Nő5:43 min/km92 +00:10:0800:00:40 00:30:15

1512 SOMOGYI Ádám 00:30:39 57Férfi5:43 min/km93 +00:10:0900:01:29 00:30:19

1296 MÁTYÁS Zoltán 00:30:44 58Férfi5:44 min/km94 +00:10:1400:02:09 00:30:24
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1708 VÁSÁRHELYI Lilla 00:30:44 37Nő5:44 min/km95 +00:10:1500:00:03 00:30:23

1059 GOROG László 00:30:45 59Férfi5:45 min/km96 +00:10:1600:02:08 00:30:24

1511 SZABÓ Balázs 00:30:46 60Férfi5:45 min/km97 +00:10:1600:00:39 00:30:26

1015 JUHÁSZ Attila 00:30:46 61Férfi5:45 min/km98 +00:10:1600:01:19 00:30:19

1161 CZAKÓ Tamás 00:30:46 62Férfi5:45 min/km99 +00:10:1700:02:27 00:30:21

1657 FERENCZ Bulcsú 00:31:03 63Férfi5:48 min/km100 +00:10:3400:02:17 00:30:44

1655 HORVÁTH Máté 00:31:05 64Férfi5:48 min/km101 +00:10:3600:02:15 00:30:45

1558 CSORDÁS Nóra 00:31:13 38Nő5:50 min/km102 +00:10:4300:02:10 00:30:51

1097 FERENCZIK Anikó 00:31:23 39Nő5:52 min/km103 +00:10:5400:02:08 00:31:01

1546 TORMA Andrea 00:31:23 40Nő5:52 min/km104 +00:10:5400:01:22 00:30:59

1345 KUTI Boróka 00:31:29 41Nő5:53 min/km105 +00:10:5900:10:33 00:31:05

1508 SZIVÓS Balázs 00:31:34 65Férfi5:54 min/km106 +00:11:0500:00:41 00:31:10

1277 NEUHAUSER Móni 00:31:40 42Nő5:55 min/km107 +00:11:1100:00:38 00:31:16

1276 OSZLÁNSZKI Gergő 00:31:41 66Férfi5:55 min/km108 +00:11:1200:01:26 00:31:16

1171 BORORVICS Károly 00:31:42 67Férfi5:55 min/km109 +00:11:1200:01:25 00:31:17

1703 1703 00:31:44 68Férfi5:55 min/km110 +00:11:1400:01:21 00:31:23

1535 VÁRADI-VARGA Krisztina 00:31:44 43Nő5:55 min/km111 +00:11:1400:00:34 00:31:19

1030 HUNYADI Nóra 00:31:46 44Nő5:56 min/km112 +00:11:1600:02:25 00:31:24

1651 NAGY Benedek 00:31:48 69Férfi5:56 min/km113 +00:11:1800:02:18 00:31:27

1080 FÜSTÖS Miklós 00:31:48 70Férfi5:56 min/km114 +00:11:1900:02:08 00:31:23

1702 1702 00:31:49 71Férfi5:56 min/km115 +00:11:1900:01:21 00:31:25

1234 PETYUS Szilvia 00:31:55 45Nő5:58 min/km116 +00:11:2500:00:37 00:31:28

1528 ZVONÁR Anita 00:31:55 46Nő5:58 min/km117 +00:11:2600:00:08 00:31:32

1607 SCHMIDT Dániel 00:31:56 72Férfi5:58 min/km118 +00:11:2700:02:17 00:31:31

1653 BAKONYI Gergely 00:31:56 73Férfi5:58 min/km119 +00:11:2700:02:17 00:31:29

1565 SZŰCS Veronika 00:31:58 47Nő5:58 min/km120 +00:11:2800:00:07 00:31:37

1628 CHAPPON Ákos 00:32:01 74Férfi5:59 min/km121 +00:11:3200:02:10 00:31:35

1752 JUHÁSZ Janka 00:32:08 48Nő6:00 min/km122 +00:11:3800:55:53 00:31:46

1706 1706 00:32:08 75Férfi6:00 min/km123 +00:11:3900:00:09 00:31:48

1751 SIMONA Staicu 00:32:09 49Nő6:00 min/km124 +00:11:4000:55:53 00:31:47

1627 KÖBE Zoltán 00:32:11 76Férfi6:00 min/km125 +00:11:4100:00:44 00:31:49

1575 1575 00:32:11 77Férfi6:01 min/km126 +00:11:4200:00:42 00:31:47

1223 BARNA Zsófia 00:32:14 50Nő6:01 min/km127 +00:11:4400:01:20 00:31:50

1278 NEUBRANDT-BOZZAI Eszter 00:32:14 51Nő6:01 min/km128 +00:11:4500:00:38 00:31:49

1564 LENDVÁCZKY Zoltán 00:32:15 78Férfi6:01 min/km129 +00:11:4600:02:13 00:31:52

1290 MIKES Gábor 00:32:17 79Férfi6:02 min/km130 +00:11:4700:00:37 00:31:54

1746 BREINER Gábor 00:32:19 80Férfi6:02 min/km131 +00:11:4900:02:15 00:31:52

1640 ORAVECZ Anikó 00:32:19 52Nő6:02 min/km132 +00:11:4900:02:29 00:31:55

1736 TŰZOLTÓ 3 00:32:19 81Férfi6:02 min/km133 +00:11:5000:02:15 00:31:52

1745 TŰZOLTÓ 11 00:32:19 82Férfi6:02 min/km134 +00:11:5000:02:15 00:31:53

1739 SZÉL Norbert 00:32:20 83Férfi6:02 min/km135 +00:11:5100:02:14 00:31:54

1748 FRISCH Júlia 00:32:21 53Nő6:02 min/km136 +00:11:5101:29:38 00:31:58

1229 ADAMIK Zsolt 00:32:22 84Férfi6:03 min/km137 +00:11:5200:02:10 00:31:57

1586 LOCSMÁNDI Balázs 00:32:22 85Férfi6:03 min/km138 +00:11:5200:02:09 00:31:58

1679 PAPP Gergő Patrik 00:32:25 86Férfi6:03 min/km139 +00:11:5500:00:02 00:32:07

1733 SÜVEGES Erika 00:32:26 54Nő6:03 min/km140 +00:11:5600:00:44 00:32:00

1155 CSIPKE Klára 00:32:28 55Nő6:04 min/km141 +00:11:5800:00:37 00:32:03
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1566 KISS Péter 00:32:33 87Férfi6:05 min/km142 +00:12:0400:01:28 00:32:09

1531 VÁRALJAI Rita 00:32:36 56Nő6:05 min/km143 +00:12:0700:00:37 00:32:14

1626 FÜLÖP Tamás 00:32:42 88Férfi6:06 min/km144 +00:12:1200:01:19 00:32:25

1582 NAGY Boglárka 00:32:44 57Nő6:07 min/km145 +00:12:1400:00:43 00:32:18

1556 VASZTA Mátyás 00:32:48 89Férfi6:07 min/km146 +00:12:1900:00:06 00:32:23

1600 SZÉKELY Dóri 00:32:48 58Nő6:08 min/km147 +00:12:1900:00:08 00:32:23

1557 SZŐKE Barnabás 00:32:50 90Férfi6:08 min/km148 +00:12:2100:02:16 00:32:23

1724 DR. VELKEI Krisztina 00:32:51 59Nő6:08 min/km149 +00:12:2100:00:10 00:32:27

1357 KOPÁCSI Sándor 00:32:51 91Férfi6:08 min/km150 +00:12:2200:02:15 00:32:25

1353 KOPCSAY Péter 00:32:52 92Férfi6:08 min/km151 +00:12:2200:02:14 00:32:25

1049 HÁRER Anita 00:32:52 60Nő6:08 min/km152 +00:12:2300:02:08 00:32:28

1510 SZABÓ-SCHANDL Renáta 00:32:54 61Nő6:09 min/km153 +00:12:2400:00:04 00:32:31

1123 DOMJÁN Dóra 00:33:05 62Nő6:11 min/km154 +00:12:3600:02:11 00:32:41

1561 TÁRNAI Julianna Gabriella 00:33:09 63Nő6:11 min/km155 +00:12:3900:00:38 00:32:45

1630 KÓRÓGYI Szilvia 00:33:09 64Nő6:11 min/km156 +00:12:3900:12:47 00:32:44

1632 KÁROLYI László 00:33:09 93Férfi6:11 min/km157 +00:12:4000:12:47 00:32:44

1700 EVANS Tyler 00:33:09 94Férfi6:11 min/km158 +00:12:4000:02:12 00:32:46

1562 FARAGÓ Bernadett 00:33:10 65Nő6:12 min/km159 +00:12:4100:00:07 00:32:49

1261 OSZTER Zoltán 00:33:11 95Férfi6:12 min/km160 +00:12:4100:00:08 00:32:46

1559 BÁRÁNY Kata Laura 00:33:14 66Nő6:12 min/km161 +00:12:4500:01:20 00:32:55

1585 BARÓTHY Henriett 00:33:15 67Nő6:12 min/km162 +00:12:4500:01:20 00:32:55

1021 JENTETICS Réka 00:33:16 68Nő6:13 min/km163 +00:12:4700:00:09 00:32:50

1578 1578 00:33:17 96Férfi6:13 min/km164 +00:12:4700:02:10 00:32:52

1551 URBÁN Ágnes 00:33:18 69Nő6:13 min/km165 +00:12:4800:00:08 00:32:57

1716 1716 00:33:19 97Férfi6:13 min/km166 +00:12:4900:00:10 00:32:56

1672 KOVÁCS Tünde Katalin 00:33:22 70Nő6:14 min/km167 +00:12:5200:00:41 00:32:58

1515 PAUL Krisztina 00:33:30 71Nő6:15 min/km168 +00:13:0000:00:44 00:33:05

1134 DIVÉKY Anna 00:33:33 72Nő6:16 min/km169 +00:13:0400:01:26 00:33:06

1622 DERTS Szilvia 00:33:40 73Nő6:17 min/km170 +00:13:1100:00:43 00:33:16

1212 BARCZA-TÓTH Tímea 00:33:40 74Nő6:17 min/km171 +00:13:1100:01:19 00:33:14

2486 HAMVAS Péter 00:33:47 98Férfi6:18 min/km172 +00:13:17

1704 BOHOS Lilla 00:33:57 75Nő6:20 min/km173 +00:13:2700:01:24 00:33:33

1527 KISS Noémi 00:34:09 76Nő6:22 min/km174 +00:13:3900:02:13 00:33:41

1517 MOCZOK Erika 00:34:10 77Nő6:23 min/km175 +00:13:4100:02:12 00:33:42

1233 RÁCZ Sándor 00:34:12 99Férfi6:23 min/km176 +00:13:4200:01:23 00:33:36

1691 VARGÁNÉ SZEKERES Ildikó 00:34:12 78Nő6:23 min/km177 +00:13:4300:00:06 00:33:47

1387 KASSAI János 00:34:15 100Férfi6:24 min/km178 +00:13:4500:20:20 00:33:52

1625 FÜLÖP Luca 00:34:16 79Nő6:24 min/km179 +00:13:4700:01:18 00:33:51

1113 FENYŐVÁRI Attila 00:34:18 101Férfi6:24 min/km180 +00:13:4900:02:09 00:33:56

1108 FENYŐVÁRI Bernadett 00:34:20 80Nő6:25 min/km181 +00:13:5000:02:08 00:33:56

1503 SZABÓ Eszter 00:34:22 81Nő6:25 min/km182 +00:13:5200:02:08 00:33:54

1711 LANTOS Norbert 00:34:25 102Férfi6:26 min/km183 +00:13:5500:02:06 00:34:01

1698 GORLICZAI Zsolt 00:34:34 103Férfi6:27 min/km184 +00:14:0400:00:36 00:34:13

1742 MÖNICH László 00:34:35 104Férfi6:27 min/km185 +00:14:0600:00:00 00:34:09

1743 BÍRÓ Attila 00:34:35 105Férfi6:27 min/km186 +00:14:0600:00:00 00:34:09

1740 GRECZNER István 00:34:35 106Férfi6:27 min/km187 +00:14:0600:00:00 00:34:09

1518 BANKÓ Péter 00:34:45 107Férfi6:29 min/km188 +00:14:1600:02:11 00:34:21
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1376 KELEMEN Judit 00:34:47 82Nő6:30 min/km189 +00:14:1700:02:09 00:34:22

1729 BALÁZS Marianna 00:34:47 83Nő6:30 min/km190 +00:14:1800:00:38 00:34:20

1089 FRIDRICH Henrik 00:34:49 108Férfi6:30 min/km191 +00:14:1900:01:18 00:34:22

1543 TÓTH Nikolett 00:34:49 84Nő6:30 min/km192 +00:14:1900:01:18 00:34:22

1710 1710 00:34:53 109Férfi6:31 min/km193 +00:14:2300:01:21 00:34:25

1023 JÁSZ Márta 00:34:55 85Nő6:31 min/km194 +00:14:2600:02:21 00:34:29

1589 NOVÁK Bella Zafír 00:34:55 110Férfi6:31 min/km195 +00:14:2600:02:20 00:34:25

1590 TÓTH József Imre 00:34:56 111Férfi6:31 min/km196 +00:14:2600:02:21 00:34:29

1548 TESZÁK Sándor 00:34:57 112Férfi6:32 min/km197 +00:14:2800:00:09 00:34:33

4409 FEKETE Erzsébet Krisztina 00:34:59 86Nő6:32 min/km198 +00:14:3000:00:42 00:33:56

1587 RÁCZ Kitti 00:35:00 87Nő6:32 min/km199 +00:14:3000:00:04 00:34:34

1371 KISS Éva 00:35:02 88Nő6:33 min/km200 +00:14:3300:02:13 00:34:34

1193 BODNÁR Sándor 00:35:19 113Férfi6:36 min/km201 +00:14:4900:00:08 00:34:52

1624 FÜLÖPNÉ MOLNÁR Mónika 00:35:23 89Nő6:36 min/km202 +00:14:5300:01:18 00:34:52

1646 LANTOS Tivadar 00:35:28 114Férfi6:37 min/km203 +00:14:5800:02:25 00:34:57

1647 PAPP Richárd 00:35:28 115Férfi6:37 min/km204 +00:14:5900:02:25 00:34:58

1033 HERTLIK Nóra 00:35:33 90Nő6:38 min/km205 +00:15:0300:00:07 00:35:10

1430 KAPITANY Róbert 00:35:35 116Férfi6:39 min/km206 +00:15:0500:01:22 00:35:06

1255 PETÉNÉ BRUSZT Krisztina 00:35:40 91Nő6:40 min/km207 +00:15:1100:00:39 00:35:13

1550 SZUCHY Barbara 00:35:44 92Nő6:40 min/km208 +00:15:1400:00:37 00:35:14

1701 TÓTH Andrea 00:35:47 93Nő6:41 min/km209 +00:15:1700:02:11 00:35:09

1036 HERTLIK István 00:35:49 117Férfi6:41 min/km210 +00:15:2000:00:07 00:35:21

1549 TARJÁN Anna 00:36:06 94Nő6:44 min/km211 +00:15:3600:01:20 00:35:43

1670 SZEKERES István 00:36:12 118Férfi6:46 min/km212 +00:15:4300:02:21 00:35:50

1717 DARÓCZI Anna 00:36:16 95Nő6:46 min/km213 +00:15:4600:00:40 00:35:52

1530 VIRÁG Virág 00:36:32 96Nő6:49 min/km214 +00:16:0200:02:17 00:36:04

1506 SÁRI Béla 00:36:32 119Férfi6:49 min/km215 +00:16:0200:02:17 00:36:06

1201 BÉNI Nikolett 00:36:33 97Nő6:49 min/km216 +00:16:0300:01:27 00:36:11

1555 ZARA Orsolya 00:36:36 98Nő6:50 min/km217 +00:16:0600:00:10 00:36:10

1570 KUCSORA Hedvig 00:36:36 99Nő6:50 min/km218 +00:16:0600:00:10 00:36:09

1677 DR. SZAKÁCS Hajnalka 00:36:41 100Nő6:51 min/km219 +00:16:1100:01:26 00:36:16

1722 LIPPAI Ildikó 00:36:53 101Nő6:53 min/km220 +00:16:2400:02:06 00:36:30

1721 HUSARU Nela 00:36:57 102Nő6:54 min/km221 +00:16:2800:02:05 00:36:33

1502 FÜLÖP Ildikó 00:37:05 103Nő6:55 min/km222 +00:16:3500:02:12 00:36:37

1668 DR. NONN Tímea 00:37:28 104Nő7:00 min/km223 +00:16:5900:01:24 00:37:04

1037 HERCEG Dóra 00:37:36 105Nő7:01 min/km224 +00:17:0700:02:11 00:37:10

1693 FILE Marianna Andrea 00:37:38 106Nő7:02 min/km225 +00:17:0900:00:07 00:37:13

1514 BÁNÓ Árpád 00:37:38 120Férfi7:02 min/km226 +00:17:0900:02:07 00:37:13

1664 KOVÁCS Kristóf 00:37:48 121Férfi7:04 min/km227 +00:17:1900:01:26 00:37:21

1709 IVANICS Márton 00:37:49 122Férfi7:04 min/km228 +00:17:2000:00:44 00:37:32

1520 HORVÁTH-ELSŐ Katalin 00:38:03 107Nő7:06 min/km229 +00:17:3400:02:06 00:37:37

1662 HALGAS Eszter 00:38:07 108Nő7:07 min/km230 +00:17:3800:02:13 00:37:38

1563 MAKRA Viktória 00:38:14 109Nő7:08 min/km231 +00:17:4400:02:13 00:37:49

1539 SZABÓ Zita 00:38:15 110Nő7:09 min/km232 +00:17:4600:00:00 00:37:50

1536 VÁRADI Katalin 00:38:44 111Nő7:14 min/km233 +00:18:1400:01:26 00:38:15

1669 SZEKERES Nóra 00:38:58 112Nő7:17 min/km234 +00:18:2900:02:21 00:36:02

1513 ROGL Orsolya 00:39:18 113Nő7:20 min/km235 +00:18:4800:00:36 00:38:49
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1170 BOROSTYÁN Judit 00:39:30 114Nő7:23 min/km236 +00:19:0100:31:02 00:39:02

1516 HAVASI Patrícia 00:39:36 115Nő7:24 min/km237 +00:19:0600:02:15 00:39:07

1727 SOMOGYINÉ KATONA Mária 00:39:50 116Nő7:26 min/km238 +00:19:2000:00:41 00:39:16

1696 FERENCZ Attila 00:39:57 123Férfi7:28 min/km239 +00:19:2800:02:16 00:39:33

1519 SOÓS Boglárka 00:40:22 117Nő7:32 min/km240 +00:19:5200:37:39 00:39:56

1208 BÁNÓNÉ FÖLDESI Ildikó 00:40:42 118Nő7:36 min/km241 +00:20:1200:02:07 00:40:15

1117 FELEKI Csilla 00:40:43 119Nő7:36 min/km242 +00:20:1300:02:06 00:40:15

1500 PAUL Tiborné 00:41:01 120Nő7:40 min/km243 +00:20:3100:00:43 00:40:35

1579 NÉMETHNÉ HUDÁK Györgyi 00:41:34 121Nő7:46 min/km244 +00:21:0400:02:20 00:41:08

1731 SOMOGYI Máté Soma 00:42:06 124Férfi7:52 min/km245 +00:21:3700:00:45 00:41:33

1637 VÉGH Noémi 00:42:39 122Nő7:58 min/km246 +00:22:0900:05:12 00:42:12

1341 LIBRICZ Mária 00:43:02 123Nő8:02 min/km247 +00:22:3200:02:12 00:42:31

1577 1577 00:43:25 125Férfi8:07 min/km248 +00:22:5600:02:11

1675 PAPP Bernadett 00:43:48 124Nő8:11 min/km249 +00:23:1800:00:02 00:43:26

1024 ILLÉS Anna 00:43:49 125Nő8:11 min/km250 +00:23:1900:01:28 00:43:28

1524 SCHILLER Rebeka 00:43:49 126Nő8:11 min/km251 +00:23:2000:01:27 00:43:29

1547 TILINGERNÉ GERLEI Ilona 00:45:13 127Nő8:27 min/km252 +00:24:4300:02:06 00:44:38

1507 PAPPNÉ H. Zsuzsanna 00:45:41 128Nő8:32 min/km253 +00:25:1100:00:04 00:45:09

1705 PÉK Anita 00:52:42 129Nő9:51 min/km254 +00:32:1300:00:07 00:52:09

1735 SZILÁGYI Egon 00:55:57 126Férfi10:27 min/km255 +00:35:2800:01:19 00:27:19

1713 TÓTH Ádám Vendel 01:00:28 127Férfi11:18 min/km256 +00:39:5900:02:22 00:59:35

1715 TÓTH Péter 01:00:32 128Férfi11:19 min/km257 +00:40:0300:02:23 00:59:33

1663 KOVÁCS József 01:11:02 129Férfi13:16 min/km258 +00:50:3200:01:26 00:37:22
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1634 KÖVÉR Márton 00:20:29 3:49 min/km1 +00:00:0000:00:03 100:20:12

1588 KARÁMOS András 00:21:13 3:58 min/km2 +00:00:4400:00:03 200:20:57

1678 ERDEI András 00:21:31 4:01 min/km3 +00:01:0100:00:03 300:21:16

1689 VARSÁNYI Zoltan 00:21:48 4:04 min/km4 +00:01:1800:34:29 400:21:29

1307 MARCZIS Dávid 00:21:57 4:06 min/km5 +00:01:2800:00:34 500:21:40

1572 CSÁKI Attila 00:22:15 4:09 min/km6 +00:01:4500:00:04 600:21:56

1725 SÖTÉT Dániel 00:22:28 4:12 min/km7 +00:01:5800:55:51 700:22:11

1694 KURUCZ Tamás 00:23:02 4:18 min/km8 +00:02:3200:00:04 900:22:44

1431 KAPÁS Zoltán 00:23:51 4:27 min/km9 +00:03:2100:00:36 1000:23:30

1730 NAGY Mátyás 00:24:03 4:29 min/km10 +00:03:3300:00:37 1200:23:43

1714 VASALI Dávid 00:24:10 4:31 min/km11 +00:03:4000:00:02 1300:23:54

1734 KOVÁCS János 00:24:21 4:33 min/km12 +00:03:5200:01:19 1400:24:03

1636 KAMMERER Zoltán 00:24:37 4:36 min/km13 +00:04:0801:04:45 1600:24:19

1692 VADON Gergely Sándor 00:24:43 4:37 min/km14 +00:04:1400:00:08 1700:24:24

1179 BODÓCSI Imre 00:24:48 4:38 min/km15 +00:04:1900:01:19 1800:24:29

1544 RÉVÉSZ Tamás 00:24:56 4:39 min/km16 +00:04:2600:00:40 2000:24:37

1652 NAGY Olivér 00:25:26 4:45 min/km17 +00:04:5600:02:17 2300:25:12

1738 SMELKA Dániel 00:25:30 4:45 min/km18 +00:05:0000:00:33 2400:25:05

1688 NAGY Tamás 00:25:39 4:47 min/km19 +00:05:1000:00:40 2500:25:19

1573 TAKÁCS János 00:25:41 4:48 min/km20 +00:05:1200:00:05 2600:25:22

1718 DARÓCZI Zoltán 00:25:49 4:49 min/km21 +00:05:1900:00:41 2700:25:30

1629 MÁRTONFI Richárd 00:25:50 4:49 min/km22 +00:05:2000:00:00 2800:25:28

1374 KEMÉNY Vagyim 00:26:10 4:53 min/km23 +00:05:4100:00:42 2900:25:50

1352 KOSIK János 00:26:14 4:54 min/km24 +00:05:4400:00:00 3000:25:53

1633 RHORER Viktor 00:26:17 4:54 min/km25 +00:05:4800:00:07 3100:25:59

1656 SZÖLLŐSI Tamás 00:26:27 4:56 min/km26 +00:05:5700:02:17 3200:26:11

1381 KECSKEMÉTI Attila 00:26:29 4:57 min/km27 +00:05:5900:00:35 3300:26:13

1723 VARGA Márton Antal 00:26:30 4:57 min/km28 +00:06:0100:01:23 3400:26:14

1534 SZALAI Sándor 00:26:48 5:00 min/km29 +00:06:1900:00:38 3600:26:30

1608 SZEMÁN András 00:26:53 5:01 min/km30 +00:06:2400:02:15 3700:26:38

1501 UZONYI Bence 00:26:54 5:01 min/km31 +00:06:2500:00:43 3800:26:36

1383 KÁNYA Dávid 00:26:54 5:01 min/km32 +00:06:2500:00:03 3900:26:33

1504 VARGA Ádám 00:26:56 5:02 min/km33 +00:06:2700:02:08 4000:26:35

1034 HERTLIK Máté 00:27:03 5:03 min/km34 +00:06:3400:00:02 4100:26:44

1707 1707 00:27:03 5:03 min/km35 +00:06:3400:02:18 4200:26:45

1720 SMELKA Károly Richárd 00:27:13 5:05 min/km36 +00:06:4400:00:36 4400:26:52

1537 VARGA Barnabás 00:27:19 5:06 min/km37 +00:06:4900:00:03 4500:26:57

1522 SZOLLÁT Imre 00:27:27 5:07 min/km38 +00:06:5700:02:10 4800:27:07

1316 LUKÁCS Gábor 00:27:30 5:08 min/km39 +00:07:0100:01:26 4900:27:09
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1554 ANDOR Mate 00:27:30 5:08 min/km40 +00:07:0100:00:03 5000:27:08

1642 GYURCSOVICS Lajos 00:27:35 5:09 min/km41 +00:07:0600:00:05 5300:27:18

1581 EMŐD László 00:27:40 5:10 min/km42 +00:07:1000:02:13 5500:27:19

1523 SCHÜTZ László 00:27:47 5:11 min/km43 +00:07:1800:01:22 5800:27:26

1295 MEZEI József 00:28:01 5:14 min/km44 +00:07:3200:02:14 5900:27:36

1728 DR. KECSKEMÉTI László 00:29:08 5:26 min/km45 +00:08:3800:00:38 6500:28:47

1553 MLECSENKOV Dániel 00:29:12 5:27 min/km46 +00:08:4200:00:41 6700:28:47

1699 RÉVÉSZ Tamás 00:29:19 5:28 min/km47 +00:08:5000:00:08 6800:28:59

1167 CZAKÓ Péter Soma 00:29:20 5:29 min/km48 +00:08:5100:02:28 6900:28:58

1650 MATIS Bálint 00:29:22 5:29 min/km49 +00:08:5300:00:43 7000:29:03

1666 BÉRES Bálint 00:29:29 5:30 min/km50 +00:08:5900:00:43 7200:29:07

1645 AMBRUS József 00:29:41 5:33 min/km51 +00:09:1200:02:10 7400:29:15

1641 KOVÁCS Kristóf 00:29:52 5:35 min/km52 +00:09:2300:02:29 7700:29:29

1686 KATONA Tamás 00:30:03 5:37 min/km53 +00:09:3400:02:08 7800:29:39

1747 GOMBOS István 00:30:12 5:38 min/km54 +00:09:4201:06:06 8200:29:51

1732 MELLIS Endre 00:30:18 5:39 min/km55 +00:09:4800:00:10 8700:29:50

1697 JUHÁSZ Áron 00:30:27 5:41 min/km56 +00:09:5800:02:16 9100:30:02

1512 SOMOGYI Ádám 00:30:39 5:43 min/km57 +00:10:0900:01:29 9300:30:19

1296 MÁTYÁS Zoltán 00:30:44 5:44 min/km58 +00:10:1400:02:09 9400:30:24

1059 GOROG László 00:30:45 5:45 min/km59 +00:10:1600:02:08 9600:30:24

1511 SZABÓ Balázs 00:30:46 5:45 min/km60 +00:10:1600:00:39 9700:30:26

1015 JUHÁSZ Attila 00:30:46 5:45 min/km61 +00:10:1600:01:19 9800:30:19

1161 CZAKÓ Tamás 00:30:46 5:45 min/km62 +00:10:1700:02:27 9900:30:21

1657 FERENCZ Bulcsú 00:31:03 5:48 min/km63 +00:10:3400:02:17 10000:30:44

1655 HORVÁTH Máté 00:31:05 5:48 min/km64 +00:10:3600:02:15 10100:30:45

1508 SZIVÓS Balázs 00:31:34 5:54 min/km65 +00:11:0500:00:41 10600:31:10

1276 OSZLÁNSZKI Gergő 00:31:41 5:55 min/km66 +00:11:1200:01:26 10800:31:16

1171 BORORVICS Károly 00:31:42 5:55 min/km67 +00:11:1200:01:25 10900:31:17

1703 1703 00:31:44 5:55 min/km68 +00:11:1400:01:21 11000:31:23

1651 NAGY Benedek 00:31:48 5:56 min/km69 +00:11:1800:02:18 11300:31:27

1080 FÜSTÖS Miklós 00:31:48 5:56 min/km70 +00:11:1900:02:08 11400:31:23

1702 1702 00:31:49 5:56 min/km71 +00:11:1900:01:21 11500:31:25

1607 SCHMIDT Dániel 00:31:56 5:58 min/km72 +00:11:2700:02:17 11800:31:31

1653 BAKONYI Gergely 00:31:56 5:58 min/km73 +00:11:2700:02:17 11900:31:29

1628 CHAPPON Ákos 00:32:01 5:59 min/km74 +00:11:3200:02:10 12100:31:35

1706 1706 00:32:08 6:00 min/km75 +00:11:3900:00:09 12300:31:48

1627 KÖBE Zoltán 00:32:11 6:00 min/km76 +00:11:4100:00:44 12500:31:49

1575 1575 00:32:11 6:01 min/km77 +00:11:4200:00:42 12600:31:47

1564 LENDVÁCZKY Zoltán 00:32:15 6:01 min/km78 +00:11:4600:02:13 12900:31:52
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1290 MIKES Gábor 00:32:17 6:02 min/km79 +00:11:4700:00:37 13000:31:54

1746 BREINER Gábor 00:32:19 6:02 min/km80 +00:11:4900:02:15 13100:31:52

1736 TŰZOLTÓ 3 00:32:19 6:02 min/km81 +00:11:5000:02:15 13300:31:52

1745 TŰZOLTÓ 11 00:32:19 6:02 min/km82 +00:11:5000:02:15 13400:31:53

1739 SZÉL Norbert 00:32:20 6:02 min/km83 +00:11:5100:02:14 13500:31:54

1229 ADAMIK Zsolt 00:32:22 6:03 min/km84 +00:11:5200:02:10 13700:31:57

1586 LOCSMÁNDI Balázs 00:32:22 6:03 min/km85 +00:11:5200:02:09 13800:31:58

1679 PAPP Gergő Patrik 00:32:25 6:03 min/km86 +00:11:5500:00:02 13900:32:07

1566 KISS Péter 00:32:33 6:05 min/km87 +00:12:0400:01:28 14200:32:09

1626 FÜLÖP Tamás 00:32:42 6:06 min/km88 +00:12:1200:01:19 14400:32:25

1556 VASZTA Mátyás 00:32:48 6:07 min/km89 +00:12:1900:00:06 14600:32:23

1557 SZŐKE Barnabás 00:32:50 6:08 min/km90 +00:12:2100:02:16 14800:32:23

1357 KOPÁCSI Sándor 00:32:51 6:08 min/km91 +00:12:2200:02:15 15000:32:25

1353 KOPCSAY Péter 00:32:52 6:08 min/km92 +00:12:2200:02:14 15100:32:25

1632 KÁROLYI László 00:33:09 6:11 min/km93 +00:12:4000:12:47 15700:32:44

1700 EVANS Tyler 00:33:09 6:11 min/km94 +00:12:4000:02:12 15800:32:46

1261 OSZTER Zoltán 00:33:11 6:12 min/km95 +00:12:4100:00:08 16000:32:46

1578 1578 00:33:17 6:13 min/km96 +00:12:4700:02:10 16400:32:52

1716 1716 00:33:19 6:13 min/km97 +00:12:4900:00:10 16600:32:56

2486 HAMVAS Péter 00:33:47 6:18 min/km98 +00:13:17172

1233 RÁCZ Sándor 00:34:12 6:23 min/km99 +00:13:4200:01:23 17600:33:36

1387 KASSAI János 00:34:15 6:24 min/km100 +00:13:4500:20:20 17800:33:52

1113 FENYŐVÁRI Attila 00:34:18 6:24 min/km101 +00:13:4900:02:09 18000:33:56

1711 LANTOS Norbert 00:34:25 6:26 min/km102 +00:13:5500:02:06 18300:34:01

1698 GORLICZAI Zsolt 00:34:34 6:27 min/km103 +00:14:0400:00:36 18400:34:13

1742 MÖNICH László 00:34:35 6:27 min/km104 +00:14:0600:00:00 18500:34:09

1743 BÍRÓ Attila 00:34:35 6:27 min/km105 +00:14:0600:00:00 18600:34:09

1740 GRECZNER István 00:34:35 6:27 min/km106 +00:14:0600:00:00 18700:34:09

1518 BANKÓ Péter 00:34:45 6:29 min/km107 +00:14:1600:02:11 18800:34:21

1089 FRIDRICH Henrik 00:34:49 6:30 min/km108 +00:14:1900:01:18 19100:34:22

1710 1710 00:34:53 6:31 min/km109 +00:14:2300:01:21 19300:34:25

1589 NOVÁK Bella Zafír 00:34:55 6:31 min/km110 +00:14:2600:02:20 19500:34:25

1590 TÓTH József Imre 00:34:56 6:31 min/km111 +00:14:2600:02:21 19600:34:29

1548 TESZÁK Sándor 00:34:57 6:32 min/km112 +00:14:2800:00:09 19700:34:33

1193 BODNÁR Sándor 00:35:19 6:36 min/km113 +00:14:4900:00:08 20100:34:52

1646 LANTOS Tivadar 00:35:28 6:37 min/km114 +00:14:5800:02:25 20300:34:57

1647 PAPP Richárd 00:35:28 6:37 min/km115 +00:14:5900:02:25 20400:34:58

1430 KAPITANY Róbert 00:35:35 6:39 min/km116 +00:15:0500:01:22 20600:35:06

1036 HERTLIK István 00:35:49 6:41 min/km117 +00:15:2000:00:07 21000:35:21
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1670 SZEKERES István 00:36:12 6:46 min/km118 +00:15:4300:02:21 21200:35:50

1506 SÁRI Béla 00:36:32 6:49 min/km119 +00:16:0200:02:17 21500:36:06

1514 BÁNÓ Árpád 00:37:38 7:02 min/km120 +00:17:0900:02:07 22600:37:13

1664 KOVÁCS Kristóf 00:37:48 7:04 min/km121 +00:17:1900:01:26 22700:37:21

1709 IVANICS Márton 00:37:49 7:04 min/km122 +00:17:2000:00:44 22800:37:32

1696 FERENCZ Attila 00:39:57 7:28 min/km123 +00:19:2800:02:16 23900:39:33

1731 SOMOGYI Máté Soma 00:42:06 7:52 min/km124 +00:21:3700:00:45 24500:41:33

1577 1577 00:43:25 8:07 min/km125 +00:22:5600:02:11 248

1735 SZILÁGYI Egon 00:55:57 10:27 min/km126 +00:35:2800:01:19 25500:27:19

1713 TÓTH Ádám Vendel 01:00:28 11:18 min/km127 +00:39:5900:02:22 25600:59:35

1715 TÓTH Péter 01:00:32 11:19 min/km128 +00:40:0300:02:23 25700:59:33

1663 KOVÁCS József 01:11:02 13:16 min/km129 +00:50:3200:01:26 25800:37:22
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1712 SZÁSZ Imola 00:22:37 4:13 min/km1 +00:00:0000:00:05 800:22:20

1509 ROJIK Dóra 00:23:59 4:29 min/km2 +00:01:2200:00:04 1100:23:40

1750 KÁRÁSZ Anna 00:24:37 4:36 min/km3 +00:01:5901:04:45 1500:24:19

1719 VÁCZI Krisztina 00:24:56 4:39 min/km4 +00:02:1800:00:03 1900:24:37

1680 SZABÓ Csilla 00:25:02 4:40 min/km5 +00:02:2400:00:35 2100:24:43

1599 NAGY Juli 00:25:26 4:45 min/km6 +00:02:4800:00:04 2200:25:06

1540 SOMOGYI Klára 00:26:38 4:58 min/km7 +00:04:0100:00:06 3500:26:20

1228 BALÁZS Veronika 00:27:05 5:03 min/km8 +00:04:2700:00:09 4300:26:45

1598 FÜLÖP Gyöngyi 00:27:25 5:07 min/km9 +00:04:4700:00:05 4600:27:02

1279 NAGY Katalin 00:27:26 5:07 min/km10 +00:04:4800:02:14 4700:27:07

1257 PELLE Zsófia 00:27:31 5:08 min/km11 +00:04:5400:00:02 5100:27:14

1583 LÁSZLÓ Beáta 00:27:31 5:08 min/km12 +00:04:5400:00:02 5200:27:14

1671 SZÉNYI Sarolta 00:27:37 5:09 min/km13 +00:05:0000:00:04 5400:27:21

1635 VÁRADI Andrea 00:27:43 5:11 min/km14 +00:05:0600:00:04 5600:27:25

1584 KÓKAI Hajnalka 00:27:44 5:11 min/km15 +00:05:0600:00:43 5700:27:23

1541 TÓTH Veronika 00:28:02 5:14 min/km16 +00:05:2400:00:07 6000:27:41

1526 SASVÁRI Tamara 00:28:12 5:16 min/km17 +00:05:3500:02:08 6100:27:51

1521 SIPOS Erika 00:28:26 5:19 min/km18 +00:05:4900:00:02 6200:28:04

1643 DR. PUSZTAI Ágnes 00:28:50 5:23 min/km19 +00:06:1300:00:05 6300:28:25

1639 LUGOSI Anna 00:28:59 5:25 min/km20 +00:06:2100:02:32 6400:28:39

1685 SZABÓ Tünde 00:29:11 5:27 min/km21 +00:06:3400:00:37 6600:28:47

1667 KAMPER Lilla 00:29:29 5:30 min/km22 +00:06:5100:00:43 7100:29:06

1753 HERCZEG-SZEMÁN Fruzsina 00:29:33 5:31 min/km23 +00:06:5601:04:46 7300:29:11

1658 MAJOROS Anna 00:29:43 5:33 min/km24 +00:07:0500:00:08 7500:29:22

1121 DÓKA Fruzsina 00:29:50 5:34 min/km25 +00:07:1300:00:07 7600:29:30

1532 SZERDAHELYINÉ LŐRINCZ Nóra 00:30:03 5:37 min/km26 +00:07:2600:00:37 7900:29:40

1351 KUN Andrea 00:30:05 5:37 min/km27 +00:07:2800:00:36 8000:29:42

1552 SIMON Nikolett 00:30:08 5:38 min/km28 +00:07:3100:00:36 8100:29:45

1020 JEZSÓ Alexandra 00:30:15 5:39 min/km29 +00:07:3700:02:15 8300:29:49

1660 FEKETE Csilla 00:30:16 5:39 min/km30 +00:07:3800:00:10 8400:29:52

1659 SASS Brigitta 00:30:16 5:39 min/km31 +00:07:3900:00:09 8500:29:51

1673 BALASSA Zoltánné 00:30:17 5:39 min/km32 +00:07:3900:00:07 8600:29:51

1574 KRAKOMPERGER Ágnes 00:30:18 5:39 min/km33 +00:07:4100:00:08 8800:29:56

1623 LOVÁSZ Zsanett 00:30:19 5:40 min/km34 +00:07:4100:00:43 8900:30:00

1195 BIHARI Éva 00:30:19 5:40 min/km35 +00:07:4200:00:07 9000:29:55

1505 STANITZ Bernadett 00:30:37 5:43 min/km36 +00:08:0000:00:40 9200:30:15

1708 VÁSÁRHELYI Lilla 00:30:44 5:44 min/km37 +00:08:0700:00:03 9500:30:23

1558 CSORDÁS Nóra 00:31:13 5:50 min/km38 +00:08:3500:02:10 10200:30:51

1097 FERENCZIK Anikó 00:31:23 5:52 min/km39 +00:08:4600:02:08 10300:31:01
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1546 TORMA Andrea 00:31:23 5:52 min/km40 +00:08:4600:01:22 10400:30:59

1345 KUTI Boróka 00:31:29 5:53 min/km41 +00:08:5100:10:33 10500:31:05

1277 NEUHAUSER Móni 00:31:40 5:55 min/km42 +00:09:0300:00:38 10700:31:16

1535 VÁRADI-VARGA Krisztina 00:31:44 5:55 min/km43 +00:09:0600:00:34 11100:31:19

1030 HUNYADI Nóra 00:31:46 5:56 min/km44 +00:09:0800:02:25 11200:31:24

1234 PETYUS Szilvia 00:31:55 5:58 min/km45 +00:09:1700:00:37 11600:31:28

1528 ZVONÁR Anita 00:31:55 5:58 min/km46 +00:09:1800:00:08 11700:31:32

1565 SZŰCS Veronika 00:31:58 5:58 min/km47 +00:09:2000:00:07 12000:31:37

1752 JUHÁSZ Janka 00:32:08 6:00 min/km48 +00:09:3000:55:53 12200:31:46

1751 SIMONA Staicu 00:32:09 6:00 min/km49 +00:09:3200:55:53 12400:31:47

1223 BARNA Zsófia 00:32:14 6:01 min/km50 +00:09:3600:01:20 12700:31:50

1278 NEUBRANDT-BOZZAI Eszter 00:32:14 6:01 min/km51 +00:09:3700:00:38 12800:31:49

1640 ORAVECZ Anikó 00:32:19 6:02 min/km52 +00:09:4100:02:29 13200:31:55

1748 FRISCH Júlia 00:32:21 6:02 min/km53 +00:09:4301:29:38 13600:31:58

1733 SÜVEGES Erika 00:32:26 6:03 min/km54 +00:09:4800:00:44 14000:32:00

1155 CSIPKE Klára 00:32:28 6:04 min/km55 +00:09:5000:00:37 14100:32:03

1531 VÁRALJAI Rita 00:32:36 6:05 min/km56 +00:09:5900:00:37 14300:32:14

1582 NAGY Boglárka 00:32:44 6:07 min/km57 +00:10:0600:00:43 14500:32:18

1600 SZÉKELY Dóri 00:32:48 6:08 min/km58 +00:10:1100:00:08 14700:32:23

1724 DR. VELKEI Krisztina 00:32:51 6:08 min/km59 +00:10:1300:00:10 14900:32:27

1049 HÁRER Anita 00:32:52 6:08 min/km60 +00:10:1500:02:08 15200:32:28

1510 SZABÓ-SCHANDL Renáta 00:32:54 6:09 min/km61 +00:10:1600:00:04 15300:32:31

1123 DOMJÁN Dóra 00:33:05 6:11 min/km62 +00:10:2800:02:11 15400:32:41

1561 TÁRNAI Julianna Gabriella 00:33:09 6:11 min/km63 +00:10:3100:00:38 15500:32:45

1630 KÓRÓGYI Szilvia 00:33:09 6:11 min/km64 +00:10:3100:12:47 15600:32:44

1562 FARAGÓ Bernadett 00:33:10 6:12 min/km65 +00:10:3300:00:07 15900:32:49

1559 BÁRÁNY Kata Laura 00:33:14 6:12 min/km66 +00:10:3700:01:20 16100:32:55

1585 BARÓTHY Henriett 00:33:15 6:12 min/km67 +00:10:3700:01:20 16200:32:55

1021 JENTETICS Réka 00:33:16 6:13 min/km68 +00:10:3900:00:09 16300:32:50

1551 URBÁN Ágnes 00:33:18 6:13 min/km69 +00:10:4000:00:08 16500:32:57

1672 KOVÁCS Tünde Katalin 00:33:22 6:14 min/km70 +00:10:4400:00:41 16700:32:58

1515 PAUL Krisztina 00:33:30 6:15 min/km71 +00:10:5200:00:44 16800:33:05

1134 DIVÉKY Anna 00:33:33 6:16 min/km72 +00:10:5600:01:26 16900:33:06

1622 DERTS Szilvia 00:33:40 6:17 min/km73 +00:11:0300:00:43 17000:33:16

1212 BARCZA-TÓTH Tímea 00:33:40 6:17 min/km74 +00:11:0300:01:19 17100:33:14

1704 BOHOS Lilla 00:33:57 6:20 min/km75 +00:11:1900:01:24 17300:33:33

1527 KISS Noémi 00:34:09 6:22 min/km76 +00:11:3100:02:13 17400:33:41

1517 MOCZOK Erika 00:34:10 6:23 min/km77 +00:11:3300:02:12 17500:33:42

1691 VARGÁNÉ SZEKERES Ildikó 00:34:12 6:23 min/km78 +00:11:3500:00:06 17700:33:47
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1625 FÜLÖP Luca 00:34:16 6:24 min/km79 +00:11:3900:01:18 17900:33:51

1108 FENYŐVÁRI Bernadett 00:34:20 6:25 min/km80 +00:11:4200:02:08 18100:33:56

1503 SZABÓ Eszter 00:34:22 6:25 min/km81 +00:11:4400:02:08 18200:33:54

1376 KELEMEN Judit 00:34:47 6:30 min/km82 +00:12:0900:02:09 18900:34:22

1729 BALÁZS Marianna 00:34:47 6:30 min/km83 +00:12:1000:00:38 19000:34:20

1543 TÓTH Nikolett 00:34:49 6:30 min/km84 +00:12:1100:01:18 19200:34:22

1023 JÁSZ Márta 00:34:55 6:31 min/km85 +00:12:1800:02:21 19400:34:29

4409 FEKETE Erzsébet Krisztina 00:34:59 6:32 min/km86 +00:12:2200:00:42 19800:33:56

1587 RÁCZ Kitti 00:35:00 6:32 min/km87 +00:12:2200:00:04 19900:34:34

1371 KISS Éva 00:35:02 6:33 min/km88 +00:12:2500:02:13 20000:34:34

1624 FÜLÖPNÉ MOLNÁR Mónika 00:35:23 6:36 min/km89 +00:12:4500:01:18 20200:34:52

1033 HERTLIK Nóra 00:35:33 6:38 min/km90 +00:12:5500:00:07 20500:35:10

1255 PETÉNÉ BRUSZT Krisztina 00:35:40 6:40 min/km91 +00:13:0300:00:39 20700:35:13

1550 SZUCHY Barbara 00:35:44 6:40 min/km92 +00:13:0600:00:37 20800:35:14

1701 TÓTH Andrea 00:35:47 6:41 min/km93 +00:13:0900:02:11 20900:35:09

1549 TARJÁN Anna 00:36:06 6:44 min/km94 +00:13:2800:01:20 21100:35:43

1717 DARÓCZI Anna 00:36:16 6:46 min/km95 +00:13:3800:00:40 21300:35:52

1530 VIRÁG Virág 00:36:32 6:49 min/km96 +00:13:5400:02:17 21400:36:04

1201 BÉNI Nikolett 00:36:33 6:49 min/km97 +00:13:5500:01:27 21600:36:11

1555 ZARA Orsolya 00:36:36 6:50 min/km98 +00:13:5800:00:10 21700:36:10

1570 KUCSORA Hedvig 00:36:36 6:50 min/km99 +00:13:5800:00:10 21800:36:09

1677 DR. SZAKÁCS Hajnalka 00:36:41 6:51 min/km100 +00:14:0300:01:26 21900:36:16

1722 LIPPAI Ildikó 00:36:53 6:53 min/km101 +00:14:1600:02:06 22000:36:30

1721 HUSARU Nela 00:36:57 6:54 min/km102 +00:14:2000:02:05 22100:36:33

1502 FÜLÖP Ildikó 00:37:05 6:55 min/km103 +00:14:2700:02:12 22200:36:37

1668 DR. NONN Tímea 00:37:28 7:00 min/km104 +00:14:5100:01:24 22300:37:04

1037 HERCEG Dóra 00:37:36 7:01 min/km105 +00:14:5900:02:11 22400:37:10

1693 FILE Marianna Andrea 00:37:38 7:02 min/km106 +00:15:0100:00:07 22500:37:13

1520 HORVÁTH-ELSŐ Katalin 00:38:03 7:06 min/km107 +00:15:2600:02:06 22900:37:37

1662 HALGAS Eszter 00:38:07 7:07 min/km108 +00:15:3000:02:13 23000:37:38

1563 MAKRA Viktória 00:38:14 7:08 min/km109 +00:15:3600:02:13 23100:37:49

1539 SZABÓ Zita 00:38:15 7:09 min/km110 +00:15:3800:00:00 23200:37:50

1536 VÁRADI Katalin 00:38:44 7:14 min/km111 +00:16:0600:01:26 23300:38:15

1669 SZEKERES Nóra 00:38:58 7:17 min/km112 +00:16:2100:02:21 23400:36:02

1513 ROGL Orsolya 00:39:18 7:20 min/km113 +00:16:4000:00:36 23500:38:49

1170 BOROSTYÁN Judit 00:39:30 7:23 min/km114 +00:16:5300:31:02 23600:39:02

1516 HAVASI Patrícia 00:39:36 7:24 min/km115 +00:16:5800:02:15 23700:39:07

1727 SOMOGYINÉ KATONA Mária 00:39:50 7:26 min/km116 +00:17:1200:00:41 23800:39:16

1519 SOÓS Boglárka 00:40:22 7:32 min/km117 +00:17:4400:37:39 24000:39:56
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1208 BÁNÓNÉ FÖLDESI Ildikó 00:40:42 7:36 min/km118 +00:18:0400:02:07 24100:40:15

1117 FELEKI Csilla 00:40:43 7:36 min/km119 +00:18:0500:02:06 24200:40:15

1500 PAUL Tiborné 00:41:01 7:40 min/km120 +00:18:2400:00:43 24300:40:35

1579 NÉMETHNÉ HUDÁK Györgyi 00:41:34 7:46 min/km121 +00:18:5600:02:20 24400:41:08

1637 VÉGH Noémi 00:42:39 7:58 min/km122 +00:20:0100:05:12 24600:42:12

1341 LIBRICZ Mária 00:43:02 8:02 min/km123 +00:20:2400:02:12 24700:42:31

1675 PAPP Bernadett 00:43:48 8:11 min/km124 +00:21:1000:00:02 24900:43:26

1024 ILLÉS Anna 00:43:49 8:11 min/km125 +00:21:1100:01:28 25000:43:28

1524 SCHILLER Rebeka 00:43:49 8:11 min/km126 +00:21:1200:01:27 25100:43:29

1547 TILINGERNÉ GERLEI Ilona 00:45:13 8:27 min/km127 +00:22:3500:02:06 25200:44:38

1507 PAPPNÉ H. Zsuzsanna 00:45:41 8:32 min/km128 +00:23:0300:00:04 25300:45:09

1705 PÉK Anita 00:52:42 9:51 min/km129 +00:30:0500:00:07 25400:52:09
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